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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Dave Johnston          M3034         1/71    5:09       15:58
2     David Larson           M2529         1/69    5:14       16:12
3     James Beyer            M3539         1/82    5:17       16:22
4     Kevin Walsh            M4044        1/105    5:18       16:24
5     Jeff Jones             M2529         2/69    5:25       16:47
6     Nate Gibson            M2024         1/46    5:27       16:51
7     Christopher Tetlak     M2529         3/69    5:31       17:06
8     Joe Weinel             M3539         2/82    5:32       17:09
9     Brian Barker           M4549        1/101    5:34       17:15
10    Jeff Coudron           M3539         3/82    5:35       17:16
11    Curtis Caughey         M5054         1/72    5:35       17:18
12    O.b. Vincent           M1519         1/71    5:37       17:23
13    Michael Jose Triola    M2529         4/69    5:39       17:31
14    Jim Weckesser          M3034         2/71    5:40       17:33
15    Kenn Daily             M4044        2/105    5:41       17:36
16    Christopher Lightle    M2529         5/69    5:42       17:38
17    Richie Merrell         M1519         2/71    5:42       17:38
18    Jason Michae Bowles    M3034         3/71    5:42       17:40
19    Wesley Rolan Stephens  M2529         6/69    5:45       17:49
20    Kim Wise               F3539        1/151    5:46       17:52
21    Mantis Smith           M3034         4/71    5:47       17:56
22    Jonathan Taylor        M1519         3/71    5:48       17:57
23    Brad Williams          M1519         4/71    5:52       18:10
24    Mark Looney            M4044        3/105    5:53       18:13
25    Doug Jutte             M4044        4/105    5:54       18:15
26    John Comeskey          M3539         4/82    5:54       18:16
27    Kyle Lyman             M1519         5/71    5:55       18:18
28    Nicole Laselle         F2529        1/138    5:55       18:21
29    Brian Conniff          M4549        2/101    5:57       18:26
30    Jon Bland              M3034         5/71    5:58       18:28
31    Tim O'brien            M1519         6/71    6:01       18:37
32    Michael Clay           M4549        3/101    6:01       18:40
33    Jack Deford            M1014        1/105    6:04       18:47
34    Ryan Andrew Saunders   M1519         7/71    6:08       18:59
35    Robert Schock          M2024         2/46    6:08       19:00
36    Brian Turk             M2024         3/46    6:10       19:07
37    Barry Martens          M4044        5/105    6:11       19:08
38    Mindy Leisure          F2529        2/138    6:11       19:08
39    Andrew Meese           M2024         4/46    6:13       19:14
40    Tyler Yosua            M1519         8/71    6:13       19:15
41    Tom O'connell          M1014        2/105    6:13       19:16
42    Tom Quigley            M4549        4/101    6:14       19:17
43    Bill Wright            M5054         2/72    6:15       19:21
44    Nick Zindorf           M6064         1/25    6:15       19:23
45    Michael Mihal          M1519        10/71    6:16       19:24
46    Christina Haversfield  F2529        3/138    6:17       19:27
47    Kyle Ortman            M1014        3/105    6:17       19:27
48    Benjamin Gross         M1519         9/71    6:17       19:28
49    Cedric Hayden          M4549        5/101    6:17       19:29
50    Mark Crowley           M4549        6/101    6:19       19:35
51    Bruce Riecken          M4044        6/105    6:20       19:38
52    Ben Hartings           M2024         5/46    6:20       19:38
53    Jim Tritt              M1519        17/71    6:21       19:39
54    Patrick Short          M1519        11/71    6:21       19:40
55    J Patrik Berges        M1519        12/71    6:21       19:40
56    Edward Roach           M3034         6/71    6:21       19:41
57    James Curtis Kuli      M1519        13/71    6:21       19:41
58    Michael Mee            M4044        7/105    6:21       19:41
59    Blake Diltz            M1014        4/105    6:22       19:43
60    Duane Flesburg         M4044        8/105    6:22       19:45
61    Jason Hewer            M1519        21/71    6:23       19:45
62    Myles Corcoran         M1014        8/105    6:23       19:47
63    Adam Coatney           M2529         7/69    6:25       19:53
64    Shaun Thobe            M1519        15/71    6:26       19:54
65    Bill Cahall            M4044        9/105    6:26       19:57
66    Joe Bridgman           M3539         5/82    6:27       19:58
67    Kimberly Ann Gorsek    F1519         1/64    6:29       20:04
68    David Ortman           M4549        7/101    6:30       20:07
69    Justin Wells           M1519        14/71    6:30       20:08
70    Mark Krebs             M4044       10/105    6:31       20:12
71    Ryan Battelle          M2529         8/69    6:32       20:14
72    Jeff Cunningham        M4549        8/101    6:32       20:15
73    Sam Wharton            M1014        5/105    6:32       20:15
74    Justin Hennig          M1519        16/71    6:33       20:17
75    Mark Barton            M4549        9/101    6:33       20:17
76    Doug Jewell            M5054         3/72    6:34       20:21
77    Theron Harrison        M3034         7/71    6:35       20:23
78    Teri Ewert             F3539        2/151    6:35       20:23
79    Joseph Hank            M2529        10/69    6:35       20:25
80    Steven Herring         M1519        24/71    6:36       20:27
81    Jeff Ungerecht         M5054         4/72    6:36       20:28
82    Scott Henning          M1519        18/71    6:36       20:28
83    Juli Accurso           F1014        1/107    6:37       20:28
84    Jay Frick              M5054         6/72    6:37       20:28
85    Matt Montavon          M1519        20/71    6:37       20:29
86    Tim Kennedy            M4044       11/105    6:37       20:30
87    John Randall           M1014        6/105    6:37       20:30
88    David Anthon Hetzer    M4549       11/101    6:38       20:32
89    Joe Garland            M5054         5/72    6:38       20:32
90    Brendan Kennedy        M1519        19/71    6:38       20:33
91    Drew Michael           M1014        7/105    6:38       20:34
92    Nick Ruchty            M4549       12/101    6:39       20:35
93    Sam Blair              M1014        9/105    6:39       20:37
94                                          0/0    6:40       20:39
95    Aaron Rairke           M4044       25/105    6:40       20:40
96    Mike Duricy            M4044       12/105    6:41       20:42
97    Holly Booth            F2529        4/138    6:41       20:42
98    Lonnie Adkins          M4549       10/101    6:41       20:43
99    Joshua Ayers           M1014       14/105    6:43       20:47
100   Edward Roberts         M2024         6/46    6:43       20:47
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101   Beau Thompson          M1519        22/71    6:43       20:47
102   Andy Riley             M1519        23/71    6:43       20:48
103   Mark Graham            M2529         9/69    6:43       20:48
104   Cody Potts             M1519        30/71    6:43       20:49
105   Andy Rammel            M3539         6/82    6:43       20:50
106   Richard Barton         M5054         7/72    6:44       20:52
107   Tracy Morgan           F2529        5/138    6:44       20:52
108   Christopher Baumer     M1014       10/105    6:45       20:53
109   Matthew Wysong         M1014       12/105    6:45       20:56
110   Dylon Jewett           M1014       21/105    6:46       20:56
111   Linda Barhorst         F4044        1/114    6:47       21:01
112   Cheryl Chaney          F4044        2/114    6:48       21:03
113   Doug Thompson          M1519        27/71    6:49       21:06
114   Wayne Price            M3539         7/82    6:49       21:07
115   Curtis Burks           M1014       11/105    6:49       21:08
116   Eric Sagasser          M1519        25/71    6:50       21:09
117   Randy Hildebrandt      M1519        26/71    6:50       21:11
118   Mark Bodenmiller       M1014       13/105    6:50       21:11
119   Andy Keyes             M1014       15/105    6:50       21:11
120   David Matthe Poeppelma M3034        10/71    6:51       21:12
121   Tim Bryan              M5054         8/72    6:51       21:12
122   Brian Prenger          M3034        11/71    6:51       21:14
123   Andrew Lewis Oswalt    M1014       16/105    6:51       21:14
124   Todd Hoover            M4044       13/105    6:52       21:15
125   Darren Nash            M1014       17/105    6:52       21:17
126   Carolyn Iddings        F3034       13/124    6:54       21:21
127   Zara Rhone             F3539        3/151    6:54       21:22
128   Tyler Onkist           M1014       18/105    6:55       21:24
129   Angel Wilhoit          F1519         2/64    6:55       21:25
130   Mark Crow              M3034         8/71    6:55       21:25
131   Fred Strong            M6064         2/25    6:55       21:26
132   Michael Randall        M4549       13/101    6:55       21:26
133   Troy Jeffery Schultz   M0109         1/34    6:55       21:27
134   Ben Matheson           M1014       19/105    6:56       21:27
135   Bernie Vogel           M4549       14/101    6:56       21:29
136   Ron Brower             M5559         1/44    6:57       21:30
137   Travis Knicerbocker    M1014       22/105    6:57       21:30
138   Paul Morse             M3539         8/82    6:57       21:31
139   Bret Knickerbocker     M1014       23/105    6:57       21:31
140   Ryan Heitkamp          M2529        14/69    6:57       21:32
141   Thomas Ozio            M1014       29/105    6:57       21:32
142   Greg Steeger           M2529        11/69    6:57       21:32
143   Emily Heitkamp         F2529        9/138    6:57       21:32
144   James Stewart          M4044       14/105    6:58       21:34
145   Robert Christoffers    M1014       27/105    6:58       21:35
146   Wayne Wheeler          M6569         1/14    6:58       21:35
147   Bill Draugelis         M3539         9/82    6:58       21:36
148   David Luttrell         M4549       15/101    6:58       21:36
149   Cecil Rodriquez        M1014       20/105    6:58       21:36
150   Bob Covington          M5054         9/72    6:59       21:37
151   Rex Fields             M4549       17/101    6:59       21:38
152   Steve Hoover           M4044       17/105    6:59       21:38
153   Nicholas Eley          M1014       24/105    6:59       21:39
154   Timothy Edwa South     M2024        11/46    7:00       21:41
155   Rick Orloff            M4044       16/105    7:01       21:43
156   Terry Johnson          M4044       15/105    7:01       21:44
157   Mark Steven Volk       M4549       16/101    7:01       21:45
158   Brad Thobe             M2529        12/69    7:01       21:45
159   Logan Spears           M1014       26/105    7:02       21:46
160   Luke Pohlman           M1014       25/105    7:02       21:46
161   Susan Randall          F3034        1/124    7:02       21:47
162   Tim Cunningham         M5054        19/72    7:03       21:49
163   Ron Heilers            M5559         2/44    7:04       21:53
164   Julie Walters          F2529        6/138    7:04       21:53
165   Marilouise Beeman      F4549         2/95    7:04       21:54
166   Adam Pasternack        M2024         8/46    7:04       21:55
167   Brittany Youtz         F1519         3/64    7:05       21:57
168   Timothy O'connell      M5054        10/72    7:05       21:57
169   Jonathan Roberts       M1519        28/71    7:05       21:58
170   Dave Linsford          M4044       18/105    7:05       21:58
171   Brian A. Clahan        M2024         7/46    7:06       21:58
172   Gary Girten            M5559         3/44    7:06       21:59
173   Anita Suttmiller       F4044        3/114    7:06       22:00
174   Andrew Sheridan        M1014       28/105    7:06       22:00
175   Len Ruth               M4044       19/105    7:06       22:00
176   Andy Badinghaus        M1519        29/71    7:06       22:00
177   Daniel Penman          M3034         9/71    7:06       22:00
178   Wade Siegel            M4044       22/105    7:06       22:01
179   Amanda Penman          F2529        7/138    7:06       22:01
180   Bill Delong            M3034        20/71    7:07       22:02
181   Marcy Youtz            F4549         1/95    7:07       22:02
182   Jodi Fleck             F3034        2/124    7:07       22:03
183   Brent Hull             M4044       21/105    7:07       22:03
184   Melanie Appel          F2529        8/138    7:08       22:06
185   James A Jones          M3539        11/82    7:09       22:08
186   Cindy Granata          F3539        4/151    7:09       22:10
187   Patrick Klenk          M2024         9/46    7:10       22:11
188   Beth Zimpfer           F1014        3/107    7:11       22:14
189   Kyle Ryan Cable        M2529        13/69    7:11       22:16
190   Amy Smith              F3034        4/124    7:12       22:17
191   Erin Durnbaugh         F2529       10/138    7:12       22:17
192   Kyle Streetz           M1014       32/105    7:12       22:18
193   Jordan Barnhart        M4044       20/105    7:12       22:19
194   Eric Mayhew            M1519        32/71    7:13       22:20
195   Tim Bowman             M5054        11/72    7:13       22:21
196   Kelly Sells            F1519         4/64    7:13       22:23
197   Alex James             M1519        31/71    7:14       22:24
198   Kristina Vogel         F1519         5/64    7:14       22:24
199   Holly Dehaven          F2024         2/92    7:14       22:25
200   Warren Elam            M6064         3/25    7:15       22:27
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201   Mandy Jo Barga         F2024         1/92    7:15       22:28
202   Katrina Boos           F1014        2/107    7:16       22:30
203   Doug Hamilton          M4549       18/101    7:16       22:30
204   Jordan Knecht          M1014       30/105    7:16       22:31
205   Paul B Lane            M3539        10/82    7:18       22:36
206   Chase Heath            M0109         2/34    7:18       22:36
207   Valerie Dubuc          F3539        5/151    7:19       22:39
208   Michael J Flory        M2024        10/46    7:19       22:39
209   Mitchell Kessler       M1014       33/105    7:19       22:41
210   Rachelle Conniff       F1014        5/107    7:20       22:44
211   Alexandra Conniff      F1014        4/107    7:20       22:44
212   Jacob Seim             M1519        34/71    7:21       22:45
213   Drew Piersall          M2529        19/69    7:21       22:45
214   Steve Schmidt          M4549       20/101    7:21       22:46
215   Gerry Gallo            M2529        15/69    7:21       22:46
216   Randy Dinnison         M4044       26/105    7:21       22:46
217   Jerry Morris           M5559         4/44    7:21       22:47
218   Steve Keyes            M4044       24/105    7:22       22:50
219   Eileen Bonelli         F2024         8/92    7:22       22:50
220   Julie Beyer            F3539        6/151    7:22       22:50
221   Joey O'brien           M1014       31/105    7:22       22:50
222   Jeff Dawson            M5054        12/72    7:22       22:50
223   Martin Bertram         M4044       23/105    7:23       22:51
224   Amy Peck               F3034        6/124    7:23       22:52
225   Mark Samson            M3539        13/82    7:23       22:53
226   Joel Place             M2529        16/69    7:24       22:57
227   Zachary Niezgodski     M1519        35/71    7:25       22:59
228   Ann Colby              F3539        7/151    7:25       22:59
229   Mark Niezgodski        M4549       21/101    7:26       23:00
230   Steve Koncal           M2529        21/69    7:26       23:01
231   Bill Schutte           M3539        15/82    7:26       23:01
232   Sam E Hansford         M1014       34/105    7:27       23:03
233   Niede Klimkowski       F1014        7/107    7:27       23:04
234   Glenda Hickey          F4549         3/95    7:27       23:04
235   Vincent Matthews       M5559         5/44    7:27       23:04
236   Robert David Timpone   M2024        17/46    7:27       23:04
237   Lauren Levalley        F2024         3/92    7:27       23:05
238   Nick Hansman           M1014       37/105    7:27       23:06
239   Benjamin Borton        M1014       36/105    7:27       23:06
240   Megan Kirby            F1014        6/107    7:28       23:07
241   Stephanie Ross         F3539       12/151    7:28       23:07
242   Lauren Reinkober       F2024         5/92    7:28       23:09
243   Lenna Kirby            F4044        4/114    7:29       23:11
244   John J Heywood         M2529        17/69    7:29       23:11
245   Craig Jones            M4549       19/101    7:29       23:12
246   Joe Hamiel             M2529        23/69    7:30       23:13
247   Erica Papp             F2024         4/92    7:30       23:13
248   Victor Roberts Jr.     M4044       27/105    7:30       23:13
249   Mike Mccreery          M6064         5/25    7:30       23:13
250   Rachel Mcdaniel        F1014        8/107    7:30       23:14
251   Kimber Lee Porter      F2024         6/92    7:30       23:15
252   Jennifer Haley         F3034        3/124    7:30       23:15
253   Amanda Reisinger       F3034        5/124    7:30       23:15
254   Rick Sells             M5054        13/72    7:31       23:16
255   Carrie Leber           F2529       11/138    7:31       23:17
256   Dan Rohr               M4549       32/101    7:31       23:17
257   John Brady             M6064         4/25    7:31       23:17
258   Steve Watts            M5054        20/72    7:31       23:17
259   Mandi Campbell         F3034        7/124    7:31       23:18
260   Jimmy Fraley           M1014       40/105    7:31       23:18
261   Kevin Sanek            M1519        33/71    7:31       23:18
262   Tyler Maschino         M1014       35/105    7:31       23:18
263   Matthew Suwalski       M3034        14/71    7:31       23:18
264   Greg Miller            M3034        17/71    7:31       23:18
265   David Amos             M4044       28/105    7:31       23:18
266   Parker Housman         M1014       38/105    7:32       23:19
267   Katie Buechler         F1519         6/64    7:32       23:20
268   Rick Peters            M4044       29/105    7:33       23:22
269   Aaron Greeley          M3034        12/71    7:33       23:24
270   Thomas Georg Trick     M4044       32/105    7:33       23:24
271   Tim Hoover             M3539        12/82    7:33       23:24
272   Mark C Sims            M3034        13/71    7:34       23:26
273   Ethan Leonard          M1014       41/105    7:34       23:26
274   Miranda Suiters        F1014       10/107    7:34       23:27
275   Aaron Nicole Batchman  F1519         8/64    7:34       23:27
276   Jeff Dixon             M4044       30/105    7:35       23:29
277   Bryan Jason Budding    M3539        17/82    7:35       23:29
278   Bret David Anderson    M3539        16/82    7:35       23:30
279   Karen Ford             F3539        9/151    7:36       23:33
280   Jenna Roberts          F1014        9/107    7:37       23:34
281   Hillary Lewis          F1519         7/64    7:37       23:35
282   David Patterson        M5054        14/72    7:37       23:36
283   Justin Good            M2529        18/69    7:37       23:37
284   Vicki Cunningham       F4044        5/114    7:38       23:38
285   Elizabeth Mcguinness   F2529       12/138    7:38       23:38
286   Boston Hicks           M1014       44/105    7:38       23:39
287   Scott Oldfield         M3539        14/82    7:38       23:39
288   Aaron Skira            M2529        25/69    7:38       23:39
289   Ben T.m. Mates         M1014       39/105    7:38       23:40
290   Ana Balcarcel          F3034        8/124    7:39       23:43
291   Lindsay Seim           F1014       13/107    7:40       23:44
292   Dianne Sanders         F3539        8/151    7:40       23:45
293   Brendan Conniff        M1519        38/71    7:40       23:46
294   David Charle Cooper    M4044       31/105    7:40       23:46
295   John M Shoup           M2529        24/69    7:41       23:47
296   Katie Landwehr         F1014       17/107    7:41       23:50
297   Christine Fine         F4549         4/95    7:41       23:50
298   Laura Patric Englehart F2024         7/92    7:42       23:50
299   James Sofranko         M5559         6/44    7:42       23:50
300   Duane Gray             M4549       30/101    7:42       23:51
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301   Charlie Skipper        M1014       43/105    7:42       23:51
302   Michael Mclaughlin     M4549       23/101    7:42       23:51
303   Chelsea Faulder        F1014       12/107    7:42       23:52
304   Julian Trevino         M4044       37/105    7:42       23:52
305   Michelle Zin Ma        F1014       11/107    7:43       23:53
306   Brad Smith             M2024        12/46    7:43       23:53
307   Mitch Pearson          M3034        18/71    7:43       23:55
308   Mark Gore              M1519        36/71    7:43       23:56
309   Emily Goatney Smith    F3539       10/151    7:44       23:56
310   Jerry Swartzel Jr.     M4549       22/101    7:44       23:57
311   Paul Moorman           M5054        15/72    7:44       23:58
312   Arturo Corrales        M2024        13/46    7:44       23:58
313   Doug Pierre            M4044       47/105    7:44       23:59
314   Iris Mirelez           F2529       15/138    7:45       24:00
315   Bryan Ammer            M3034        21/71    7:45       24:01
316   Samantha Farling       F1014       18/107    7:45       24:01
317   Wayne Fisher           M5054        18/72    7:45       24:01
318   Josh Gold              M2529        20/69    7:45       24:02
319   Charlie Emmerich       M1014       47/105    7:47       24:05
320   Jason Kinder           M3034        16/71    7:47       24:05
321   Max Zima               M2529        22/69    7:47       24:07
322   Katie Ma               F1014       15/107    7:47       24:07
323   Charlene Nixon         F3539       14/151    7:48       24:09
324                                         0/0    7:48       24:10
325   Doug Probst            M6569         2/14    7:48       24:11
326   Roy Streetz            M4549       27/101    7:49       24:11
327   Jason Thomas           M3539        19/82    7:49       24:12
328   Jason Woerl            M3034        15/71    7:49       24:12
329   Patti Palcic-Weaver    F5054         1/64    7:49       24:14
330   Matt Jasko             M1519        41/71    7:49       24:14
331   Brad Ritzel            M1014       42/105    7:49       24:14
332   Shannon Williamson     F3034        9/124    7:49       24:14
333   Brent Mclamb           M3034        19/71    7:50       24:15
334   Ted Coyle              M4044       43/105    7:50       24:15
335   Rose Lakes             F1014       14/107    7:50       24:15
336   Lauren Masaueller      F1519        11/64    7:50       24:16
337   Michael Newkick        M1519        39/71    7:50       24:16
338   Greta Daugherty        F3034       10/124    7:50       24:16
339   Ron Argabright         M6064         6/25    7:50       24:17
340   Jim Kennedy            M3034        24/71    7:51       24:18
341   Matt Stoermer          M4549       25/101    7:51       24:19
342   Timothy Snyder         M5559         7/44    7:51       24:19
343   Christine A Miller     F2529       13/138    7:51       24:20
344   Jessie Barhorst        F2529       20/138    7:51       24:20
345   Wayne Quarls           M4549       26/101    7:52       24:21
346   Sydney Crach           F1519        12/64    7:52       24:21
347   Shannon Spears         F2024        92/92    7:52       24:23
348   April Hildebrand       F4549         5/95    7:52       24:23
350   John Davalos           M4549       24/101    7:53       24:25
351   Alex Arestides         M3539        26/82    7:53       24:25
352   Taylor Hetzer          F1519         9/64    7:53       24:26
353   Becky Marie Merk       F2529       16/138    7:53       24:26
354   Tom Zwolski            M4044       36/105    7:54       24:27
355   Kevin Accorso          M4044       33/105    7:54       24:27
356   Drew Hayden            M1014       46/105    7:54       24:27
357   Debbie Zula            F4044        6/114    7:54       24:27
358   John E Gentner         M4549       28/101    7:54       24:28
359   David Joseph Leo       M4044       34/105    7:54       24:28
360   Sara Frances Weber     F2529       14/138    7:54       24:29
361   Daniel O'connor        M2024        28/46    7:55       24:31
362   Tad Williams           M4044       35/105    7:56       24:33
363   Allison Chin           F1014       21/107    7:56       24:34
364   Percio Castro          M2024        16/46    7:56       24:34
365   Nick Noone             M1014       48/105    7:56       24:34
366   Ian Clay               M1519        40/71    7:56       24:34
367   Olivia Paxson          F1014       20/107    7:56       24:36
368   Sheryl Baker           F5054         2/64    7:56       24:36
369   Tony Dalton            M3034        22/71    7:57       24:36
370   Tyler Mcelroy          M2024        25/46    7:57       24:37
371   Lynda Wourms           F2024        11/92    7:57       24:39
372   Cole Martin            M1519        37/71    7:58       24:39
373   Chelsea Wintrow        F1014       16/107    7:58       24:40
374   Dave Small             M5559         8/44    7:58       24:40
375   Wendy Gradwohl         F3539       16/151    7:58       24:41
376   T.m. Harove            M3539        31/82    7:58       24:41
377   Dean Waggenspack       M4549       33/101    7:58       24:41
378   Stephanie Loree        F3034       11/124    7:58       24:41
379   Bryan Patric Bennett   M2024        14/46    7:58       24:42
380   Glen Spehr             M3539        24/82    7:59       24:43
381   Wesley Nash            M1014       45/105    7:59       24:44
382   Eileen Cravens         F4549         6/95    7:59       24:44
383   Gretchen Hochwalt      F1014       19/107    8:00       24:47
384   Michael Macdonald      M3539        18/82    8:01       24:49
385   William Gibson         M2024        15/46    8:01       24:49
386   Bob Hetzer             M4549       29/101    8:01       24:51
387   Zach Adkins            M1519        42/71    8:01       24:52
388   Ryan Cromwell          M2529        26/69    8:02       24:54
389   Tim Mcdonald           M4044       39/105    8:02       24:54
390   Mary Ontko             F4044        7/114    8:02       24:54
391   Kenneth Krumm          M2529        27/69    8:02       24:54
392   Grant Koch             M1014       50/105    8:03       24:55
393   Steven Procuniar       M3034        25/71    8:03       24:56
394   Craig Erford           M2024        19/46    8:03       24:56
395   Kyle Rutherford        M1014       49/105    8:03       24:56
396   Philip Sanders         M3539        22/82    8:03       24:57
397   Kyle Jeffers           M1014       51/105    8:03       24:58
398   Libby Seeley           F3034       14/124    8:04       24:58
399   Peter Wayner           M3539        20/82    8:04       24:58
400   Melanie Johnson        F4044       17/114    8:04       24:59
401   Theresa Mcgeady        F2529       21/138    8:04       25:00
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402   Brett Buhl             M2024        23/46    8:05       25:02
403   Kyle Jason Dart        M2024        24/46    8:05       25:02
404   Jeannine Mic Frock     F2529       22/138    8:05       25:02
405   Wade Bridgman          M1014       52/105    8:05       25:03
406   Kaitlyn Spehr          F1014       23/107    8:05       25:03
407   Sandy Roche            F2529       23/138    8:05       25:03
408   Mitch Miley            M2024        26/46    8:06       25:05
409   Chris Carlisle         F2024        10/92    8:06       25:05
410   Jason Wheatley         M2529        28/69    8:06       25:06
411   Sharon Crawford        F3539       11/151    8:06       25:06
412   Marianne Pease         F4044       10/114    8:06       25:06
413   Matthew Davies         M3034        27/71    8:06       25:06
414   Kathy Barton           F4549         7/95    8:06       25:06
415   John Bodin             M2529        32/69    8:06       25:06
416   Fred Dillon            M6569         4/14    8:07       25:08
417   Bethany Stockholm      F3034       12/124    8:07       25:08
418   Ned Myers              M6569         3/14    8:07       25:08
419   Sarah Izenour          F2529       17/138    8:07       25:09
420   Scott Tritt            M4044       38/105    8:07       25:09
421   Katie Blair            F1519        10/64    8:07       25:09
422   Sue Marvin             F4549         9/95    8:07       25:09
423   Anthony Lenze          M2024        30/46    8:07       25:09
424   David Slainer          M2024        20/46    8:07       25:10
425   Christine Booher       F3034       17/124    8:08       25:10
426   Sara Young             F2024         9/92    8:08       25:11
427   Dave Case              M4549       36/101    8:08       25:12
428   Gary Plunkett          M4044       41/105    8:08       25:12
429   Dan Dresher            M3539        21/82    8:08       25:13
430   Bruce Bacher           M4549       46/101    8:08       25:13
431   Donald Raymo Jones     M4549       31/101    8:08       25:13
432   Vickie Blakey          F4044       12/114    8:08       25:13
433   Steve Hamiel           M3539        27/82    8:08       25:13
434   Ryan Micheal Jones     M2024        18/46    8:09       25:14
435   Alexandria Myers       F1014       24/107    8:09       25:15
436   Bob Walblay            M5054        16/72    8:09       25:16
437   Richard Alan Marsh     M3034        23/71    8:10       25:17
438   Corrie Vuckovich       F2529       19/138    8:10       25:17
439   Tim Lowman             M5559        12/44    8:10       25:17
440   Matt Howard            M1014       56/105    8:10       25:17
441   Phil Childs            M6064         7/25    8:10       25:18
442   Alex Gamber            M5054        17/72    8:10       25:18
443   Rob L. Lough Jr        M3539        29/82    8:10       25:18
444   Colleen Bodin          F2529       26/138    8:10       25:19
445   Rachel Valen Marsh     F2529       18/138    8:10       25:19
446   Joe Lacey              M4549       44/101    8:10       25:19
447   Mark Thompson          M4549       40/101    8:10       25:19
448   Kathryn M Huffman      F3539       18/151    8:10       25:19
449   Zach Tracy             M1014       53/105    8:11       25:20
450   Doug Rogers            M3539        34/82    8:11       25:21
451   Robert Weeks           M3539        25/82    8:11       25:22
452   John Stewart           M4549       55/101    8:11       25:22
453   Tim Osswald            M1519        43/71    8:11       25:22
454   John Blackford         M5559         9/44    8:11       25:22
455   David Deutsch          M4549       34/101    8:12       25:23
456   Bart Holmes            M2024        27/46    8:12       25:24
457   Ben Szelestey          M1014       55/105    8:12       25:25
458   Glen Szelestey         M4044       42/105    8:12       25:25
459   Frank Carone           M2024        21/46    8:13       25:28
460   Patricia Deddens       F3034       31/124    8:13       25:28
461   Steven Ullrich         M4549       37/101    8:14       25:30
462   Mike Baldridge         M4549       41/101    8:14       25:30
463   John M Mehrman         M2529        36/69    8:14       25:30
464   Erik Flesburg          M1014       54/105    8:14       25:31
465   Kathy Hicks            F5559         1/39    8:15       25:32
466   Theresa Moll           F2024        17/92    8:15       25:34
467   Jason Patric Jones     M2024        22/46    8:15       25:34
468   Jim Larson             M6064         8/25    8:15       25:34
469   Tracy Clark            F3539       13/151    8:15       25:34
470   Tracy Fujimura         F1014       27/107    8:15       25:34
471   Soni Marker            F4044       11/114    8:15       25:35
472   Steven Vordenberg      M3539        23/82    8:16       25:36
473   Mark Anderson          M4044       40/105    8:16       25:36
474   Carl Harris            M4549       35/101    8:16       25:37
475   Cindy Keys             F4044        8/114    8:16       25:37
476   Denis Dirscherl        M7074          1/5    8:16       25:37
477   Colleen Hochwalt       F4044        9/114    8:16       25:37
478   Tobie Cook             F2529       28/138    8:16       25:37
479   Laura Harris           F4549         8/95    8:16       25:37
480   Robert Marshall        M1519        45/71    8:16       25:38
481   Kevin Finnigin         M2529        34/69    8:16       25:38
482   Kelly Nadean           F3034       19/124    8:17       25:39
483   Emma Wise              F1014       25/107    8:17       25:40
484   Aaron Schmidt          M3034        26/71    8:17       25:41
485   Julie Duffy            F3539       15/151    8:18       25:44
486   Jr Jackson             M5559        11/44    8:18       25:44
487   Denise Wright          F3539       19/151    8:19       25:46
488   Joe Schubert           M4044       51/105    8:19       25:46
489   Katie Bishop           F1014       28/107    8:19       25:47
490   Scott Beeson           M3539        33/82    8:19       25:47
491   Jessica Nico Stanton   F1014       22/107    8:19       25:47
492   Thomas Jones           M4549       39/101    8:19       25:47
493   Erin Code              F1519        16/64    8:20       25:48
494   Michelle Spehr         F1014       30/107    8:20       25:48
495   Kyle Bishop            M1014       58/105    8:20       25:48
496   Dave Slaubaugh         M3539        28/82    8:20       25:49
497   Brian E Code           M4549       43/101    8:20       25:49
498   Cheryl Ross            F5054         3/64    8:21       25:51
499   Beth Osswald           F1519        18/64    8:21       25:52
500   Amber Cordonnier       F2024        13/92    8:22       25:54
501   Dave Trout             M3539        32/82    8:22       25:55
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502   Gary Foskuhl           M4044       49/105    8:22       25:55
503   Karen Syring           F4044       16/114    8:22       25:56
504   George Skipper         M5054        21/72    8:22       25:56
505   Natalie Harris         F3539       35/151    8:23       25:57
506   Diana Dobson           F3034       22/124    8:23       25:57
507   Clare O'brien          F3034       21/124    8:23       25:57
508   Kevin Gilliland        M1014       57/105    8:23       25:57
509   Martha Slainer         F5054         4/64    8:23       25:57
510   Ana Bridgman           F3034       16/124    8:23       25:58
511   Alexander Thickstun    M2024        29/46    8:23       25:58
512   Kirk D. Procuniar      M3539        30/82    8:23       25:59
513   Doug Roberts           M1014       62/105    8:23       25:59
514   Dale Andrews           M4044       45/105    8:23       25:59
515   Julie Heitkamp         F2529       25/138    8:23       26:00
516   Greg Terry             M4549       38/101    8:23       26:00
517   Erin Andrews           F1014       29/107    8:24       26:00
518   Cathy Oda              F4549        10/95    8:24       26:00
519   Melissa Burnside       F3034       15/124    8:24       26:00
520   Bob Kearns             M5559        13/44    8:24       26:01
521   Ellen Mayhew           F4044       15/114    8:24       26:02
522   Kelly Mayhew           F1014       26/107    8:24       26:02
523   Zack Beatty            M1519        47/71    8:24       26:02
524   Julie Marie Williams   F3034       18/124    8:24       26:02
525   Laurence Sunshein      M5054        24/72    8:25       26:03
526   Judson G. Mcmillin     M2529        30/69    8:25       26:05
527   David Atwood           M2529        29/69    8:25       26:06
528   Marisa Miley           F2529       30/138    8:26       26:09
529   Karmon Marie Vongsy    F2529       27/138    8:27       26:09
530   Kathleen Shanks        F2024        12/92    8:27       26:10
531   Katie Selhorst         F1519        13/64    8:27       26:10
532   Brennan Kahn           M1014       60/105    8:27       26:10
533   Sarah Jane Gabig       F3539       17/151    8:27       26:11
534   Linda Mccloskey        F4044       13/114    8:27       26:12
535   Frank Donahue          M4044       46/105    8:28       26:13
536   Tracey Banks           F2529       24/138    8:28       26:13
537   Bob Mann               M4549       49/101    8:28       26:14
538   Cory Miller            M2529        35/69    8:28       26:15
539   Doug Powell            M5054        27/72    8:28       26:15
540   Chris Ryan             M2529        33/69    8:28       26:15
541   Cameron Kahn           M1014       61/105    8:29       26:16
542   Susan Breslin          F4044       14/114    8:29       26:17
543   Julianna Struble       F1014       32/107    8:29       26:17
544   Adrianne Kahn          F1519        17/64    8:29       26:17
545   Jocelyn Piccone        F4044       20/114    8:30       26:20
546   Jerri Letner           M4044       44/105    8:30       26:20
547   Mandy S. Brandt        F1014       33/107    8:30       26:21
548   George Stump           M6569         5/14    8:31       26:22
549   Angie Knopp            F2529       37/138    8:31       26:22
550   Elena Wenger           F1519        19/64    8:31       26:23
551   Joan Dandeneau         F2529       36/138    8:31       26:23
552   Matthew Wilmore        M2529        37/69    8:31       26:23
553   Debbie Dixon           F3539       21/151    8:31       26:23
554   Mckenzie Haugen        F1014       31/107    8:32       26:25
555   Austin Hartman         M0109         5/34    8:33       26:28
556   Kevin Jones            M1519        44/71    8:33       26:28
557   Bill Richardson        M6064        10/25    8:33       26:29
558   Brandon Miller         M1014       59/105    8:33       26:29
559   Lindley Marchi         F1519        14/64    8:33       26:30
560   Anne Koppen            F1519        15/64    8:33       26:30
561   Brock Thomas Miller    M3034        28/71    8:33       26:31
562   J.o. Miller            M4549       42/101    8:34       26:31
563   Becky Pauling          F2529       43/138    8:34       26:31
564   Ronald Millett         M4044       48/105    8:34       26:32
565   Erin Beth Bremer       F3034       20/124    8:34       26:32
566   Erika Shaver           F1014       40/107    8:34       26:34
567   Carolyn Slott          F2024        14/92    8:34       26:34
568   Fielding Lewis         M0109         3/34    8:35       26:35
569   Torrion Hillard        M0109         4/34    8:35       26:35
570   Chris Knodel           M2529        31/69    8:35       26:35
571   Amy Lewis              F3539       20/151    8:35       26:36
572   Tamera Duncan          F4044       22/114    8:35       26:36
573   Miles Schmidt          M6064         9/25    8:35       26:36
574   Keith Shaffer          M3539        35/82    8:35       26:36
575   Karen Ann Eckberg      F2024        16/92    8:35       26:36
576   Brigid O'donnell       F2024        15/92    8:35       26:37
577   Tara Sheidler          F2024        22/92    8:35       26:37
578   Jack Nash              M7074          2/5    8:36       26:38
579   Fred Zehring           M5054        22/72    8:36       26:38
580   Anthony Pisano         M2024        31/46    8:36       26:38
581   Nancy Knickerbocker    F4044       18/114    8:36       26:39
582   Katrina Staker         F1014       35/107    8:36       26:40
583   Nancy Anderson         F4044       19/114    8:37       26:40
584   Heidi Anne Wells Kable F2529      138/138    8:37       26:41
585   Amy Skira              F2529       33/138    8:37       26:41
586   Glenn Hicks            M5559        10/44    8:38       26:45
587   Julie Robbins          F4044       21/114    8:38       26:45
588   Brad Good              M5054        23/72    8:38       26:46
589   Stefanie Powell        F2024        27/92    8:39       26:47
590   Toni Frissora          F2024        24/92    8:39       26:47
591   Katy Heffner           F1014       34/107    8:39       26:48
592   Carrie Smith           F2024        19/92    8:39       26:48
593   Jason Parks            M3034        30/71    8:39       26:49
594   Sue Tarbox             F4549        11/95    8:39       26:49
595   Erica Worthen          F2529       29/138    8:40       26:51
596   Jordan King            M1014       63/105    8:40       26:52
597   Tyler Spiewag          M1519        48/71    8:41       26:53
598   Kevin Turnes           M3034        29/71    8:41       26:55
599   Emily Wilhelm          F1014       36/107    8:42       26:57
600   Jillian Blakey         F1014       37/107    8:42       26:57
601   Lauren Ranft           F1014       38/107    8:42       26:58
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602   Ktisten Bucher         F2024        18/92    8:42       26:58
603   John Draper            M5559        18/44    8:43       27:00
604   Ben Schubert           M1014       70/105    8:43       27:01
605   Karla King             F2529       35/138    8:43       27:02
606   Tom Giere              M4549       48/101    8:44       27:04
607   Katerina Weikert       F0109         1/31    8:44       27:04
608   Amy Beare              F1519        20/64    8:44       27:05
609   Kevin Rutherford       M1519        46/71    8:45       27:06
610   Jim Baldridge          M4044       58/105    8:45       27:06
611   Sarah Jensen           F2529       32/138    8:46       27:09
612   Robert Coletto         M5054        26/72    8:46       27:10
613   Ray Olfky              M5559        17/44    8:46       27:11
614   Beth Glitsch           F3539       24/151    8:46       27:11
615   Chris Magee            M2024        32/46    8:47       27:12
616   Michael Lightle        M5054        25/72    8:47       27:13
617   Art Kitze Sr           M6569         6/14    8:47       27:13
618   Matthew Kitze          M0109         6/34    8:47       27:14
619   Peggy H Johnson        F5054         5/64    8:48       27:15
620   Sudhakar Kalluri       M3034        40/71    8:48       27:16
621   David Heffner          M4549       47/101    8:48       27:16
622   Mindy Heffner          F1014       39/107    8:48       27:17
623   Steven Hey             M4549       45/101    8:48       27:17
624   Daniel Breslin         M              1/4    8:49       27:18
625   Victoria Sullivan      F3539       23/151    8:49       27:18
626   Mark Harris            M5054        28/72    8:49       27:19
627   Elizabeth Brown        F5559         3/39    8:50       27:20
628   Chad Hagedorn          M4044       55/105    8:50       27:21
629   Ray Crawford           M3034        32/71    8:50       27:21
630   Orville Beam           M5559        20/44    8:50       27:21
631   Michelle Kitze         F3539       22/151    8:50       27:22
632   Becky Osgood           F3539       29/151    8:50       27:22
633   Amy Uhl                F2024        20/92    8:50       27:22
634   Carl Bromer            M5559        14/44    8:50       27:22
635   Pam Ruchty             F4549        12/95    8:50       27:22
636   Matt Riffel            M3539        40/82    8:50       27:23
637   Claire Larson          F2024        32/92    8:50       27:23
638   Kevin L Rettig         M3034        31/71    8:50       27:23
639   Kurt Hicks             M4549       59/101    8:51       27:25
640   Michelle Mar Koker     F3539       26/151    8:51       27:26
641   James Hamrick          M3539        39/82    8:52       27:27
642   Tanya Leet             F2529       31/138    8:52       27:27
643   Brian Tobin            M3539        37/82    8:52       27:27
644   Zachary John Rittenhou M1519        52/71    8:52       27:28
645   Justin Kihn            M1014       64/105    8:52       27:28
646   Keith Anderson         M5559        16/44    8:52       27:28
647   Megan Hagedorn         F1519        24/64    8:52       27:28
648   Tim Davis              M2529        38/69    8:52       27:28
649   Frank Spolrich         M6064        11/25    8:52       27:28
650   Richard Tillman        M4044       50/105    8:52       27:29
651   Katie Gigondet         F1519        25/64    8:53       27:30
652   Joseph John Murnane    M2024        33/46    8:53       27:30
653   Tom Bennett            M4044       64/105    8:53       27:31
654   Steve Whiting          M5559        19/44    8:53       27:32
655   Lauren Thompson        F2024        21/92    8:54       27:33
656   Allie Brown            F1519        26/64    8:54       27:34
657   Thomas Baker           M              2/4    8:54       27:34
658   Justin Porter          M1519        49/71    8:54       27:34
659   Marie Bornhorst        F2024        34/92    8:54       27:34
660   Kelly Thobe            F2529       38/138    8:54       27:35
661   Keith Mueller          M1014       67/105    8:54       27:36
662   Arthur L Aaronson      M5559        15/44    8:55       27:37
663   Heidi Ferstl           F3539       27/151    8:55       27:37
664   Mary Keyes             F2024        23/92    8:55       27:38
665   Richard Beck           M5054        29/72    8:55       27:38
666   Amy Ehler              F3539       25/151    8:55       27:38
667   Carol Cole             F5559         2/39    8:55       27:39
668   Troy Miller            M3539        36/82    8:56       27:40
669   Gene Blount            M3034        33/71    8:56       27:40
670   Dana Amy Hesson        F3034       24/124    8:56       27:41
671   Dan Keyes              M5054        30/72    8:57       27:42
672   Jessica Norsky         F2024        29/92    8:57       27:43
673   Tevis Brown            F3539       28/151    8:57       27:43
674   Peter Charle Norsky    M2529        42/69    8:57       27:44
675   Catherine J. Totman    F3539       36/151    8:57       27:45
676   Megan Gaylor           F2529       39/138    8:58       27:46
677   Cary Sullivan          M0109         8/34    8:58       27:48
678   Bradley Maupin         M0109         7/34    8:59       27:48
679   Jake E Budding         M0109        10/34    8:59       27:48
680   Corey Maupin           M4044       52/105    8:59       27:49
681   Modeline Lehrner       F1014       42/107    8:59       27:50
682   Joel Mehall            M1014       65/105    8:59       27:51
683   Sandy Carroll          F4044       23/114    9:00       27:52
684   Michael Ferguson       M4549       51/101    9:00       27:52
685   Susanna Areschoug      F1519        21/64    9:00       27:52
686   Don Seger              M3539        42/82    9:00       27:53
687   Eric Branum            M4044       61/105    9:00       27:54
688   Peggy Harner           F3539       41/151    9:01       27:57
689   Jeff Gilliland         M4044       53/105    9:02       27:58
690   Amanda Johnson         F2529       45/138    9:02       27:58
691   Edward Fitch           M4044       73/105    9:02       27:58
692   Tim Shoemaker          M5054        39/72    9:02       27:59
693   Andy Lamb              M1014       69/105    9:02       28:00
694   Rick Zerkle            M3034        34/71    9:02       28:00
695   Melissa Parkhurst      F3539       30/151    9:03       28:01
696   Lois Miller            F1014       41/107    9:03       28:01
697   Chuck Reams            M6569         7/14    9:03       28:04
698   Richard Sheets         M4044       54/105    9:04       28:04
699   Sandy Creekmur         F5559         4/39    9:04       28:04
700   Scott Swann            M4044       63/105    9:04       28:04
701   Maureen Mathews        F2529       34/138    9:04       28:05
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702   Kaitlin Moedock        F1519        31/64    9:04       28:05
703   Mike Glasener          M2529        39/69    9:04       28:05
704   Spencer Cordonier      M2529        40/69    9:04       28:07
705   Nicole Simmons         F2529       54/138    9:05       28:07
706   Matt Knisely           M3034        36/71    9:05       28:08
707   Ian Brittain-Mynes     M1014       68/105    9:05       28:08
708   Courtney Harman        F2024        26/92    9:05       28:08
709   Maureen Cox            F3034       23/124    9:05       28:09
710   Ed Heath               M6064        12/25    9:05       28:09
711   Douglas Alle Stanton   M4044       56/105    9:05       28:09
712   Kevin Daniel Weckel    M3034        35/71    9:05       28:10
713   David L Hatfield       M3539        41/82    9:05       28:10
714   Christy Cates          F2529       46/138    9:05       28:10
715   Julie Abell            F3539       38/151    9:06       28:12
716   Jason White            M2529        43/69    9:06       28:13
717   Rose Plummer           F4549        13/95    9:06       28:13
718   Paul Sandhop           M5054        32/72    9:06       28:13
719   Missy Leisure          F2529       42/138    9:07       28:16
720   Angie Gridley          F2529       47/138    9:08       28:16
721   Brandon Good           M0109        11/34    9:08       28:16
722   Paula Labbe            M5054        31/72    9:08       28:17
723   Christine Herrington   F3539       31/151    9:08       28:17
724   Adam Wilcutt           M2529        41/69    9:08       28:17
725   Jeffrey Keys           M4549       50/101    9:08       28:17
726   Roy Sigritz            M5559        21/44    9:08       28:17
727   Sarah Harris           F1519        22/64    9:08       28:18
728   Holly Gump             F2529       48/138    9:08       28:19
729   Matt Wolfe             M4549       61/101    9:09       28:20
730   Dusty Barton           M1014       66/105    9:09       28:20
731   Michael Richey         M3539        51/82    9:09       28:20
732   Heather Givens         F1519        23/64    9:09       28:21
733   Elaine Temple          F4044       25/114    9:09       28:22
734   Andrew Roberts         M3034        39/71    9:10       28:23
735   Barney Leslie          M5559        22/44    9:10       28:23
736   Louise Jones           F3034       39/124    9:10       28:24
737   Jo Lease               F4549        14/95    9:10       28:24
738   Scott Bernard          M4549       57/101    9:10       28:24
739   Colton K Hawk          M0109         9/34    9:10       28:24
740   Amy Marie Dahm         F3034       25/124    9:10       28:24
741   David Tahmassebi       M4044       59/105    9:10       28:25
742   Lori Tahmassebi        F4044       24/114    9:10       28:25
743   Jennifer Yount         M4044       57/105    9:11       28:26
744   Fred Gillenwater       M4549       62/101    9:11       28:26
745   Kim Smith              F3034       33/124    9:11       28:27
746   Scott Raker            M3034        38/71    9:11       28:27
747   Abby Aceto             F1014       49/107    9:11       28:28
748   Carey Leann Kaufmann   F2024        25/92    9:11       28:28
749   Mark R Bough           M4549       52/101    9:11       28:28
750   Becca Aceto            F1014       50/107    9:12       28:30
751   Nikki Weaver           F2024        31/92    9:12       28:30
752   Don Beare              M4549       58/101    9:12       28:30
753   Bob J Mcdonald         M6569         8/14    9:12       28:30
754   Jessica Johnston       F2024        33/92    9:12       28:31
755   Holly Underwood        F3539       49/151    9:12       28:31
756   Lisa Marie Kremer      F2529       40/138    9:12       28:31
757   Ben Gilvary            M1014       74/105    9:13       28:32
758   Joseph Gilvary         M3539        50/82    9:13       28:32
759   Rob Lafreniere         M4549       56/101    9:13       28:32
760   Jennifer Ann Horstman  F2529       51/138    9:13       28:32
761   Daniel Mehall          M3539        38/82    9:13       28:33
762   Letha Lee              F4044       27/114    9:13       28:33
763   Kim Powell             F4549        22/95    9:13       28:33
764   Annica E Saunders      F2024        28/92    9:13       28:33
765   Colin Pohlman          M1519        51/71    9:13       28:34
766   Sandy Aceto            F4044       34/114    9:13       28:35
767   Shaun Maloney          M3034        37/71    9:14       28:36
768   Tom Hewer              M4549       54/101    9:14       28:37
769   Jerry Martin           M75UP          1/5    9:14       28:37
770   Matt Gingrich          M3034        41/71    9:14       28:37
771   Alvaro Castano         M3539        48/82    9:14       28:38
772   Amber Marie Wampler    F3539       37/151    9:15       28:38
773   Mark Cline             M4044       60/105    9:15       28:38
774   Kevin Huntington       M3539        47/82    9:15       28:39
775   Susan Wilson           F5559         5/39    9:15       28:39
776   Linda Shaver           F4549        21/95    9:15       28:39
777   Eric Brown             M4549       63/101    9:15       28:40
778   Logan Arbogast         M1014       75/105    9:15       28:40
779   Maggie J Smith         F1014       43/107    9:16       28:41
780   John Charles Kuli Jr.  M4549       53/101    9:16       28:42
781   Terry Young            M5559        23/44    9:16       28:42
782   Jason Leopold          M2529        52/69    9:16       28:42
783   Nicole Edwards         F0109         2/31    9:17       28:44
784   Lloyd Hathcock         M5559        26/44    9:17       28:45
785   Cory Stayer            M2529        51/69    9:17       28:45
786   Matt Lewis             M5054        44/72    9:17       28:45
787   Bob Edwards            M4549       67/101    9:17       28:45
788   Shirley Ozio           F4044       29/114    9:17       28:46
789   Brett Robert Hart      M4044       69/105    9:17       28:46
790   Kari Fields            F2024        30/92    9:18       28:48
791   Krista Miche Kuhlman   F2529       56/138    9:18       28:49
792   Rhonda Rott            F2529       41/138    9:18       28:49
793   Amy Vanderpool         F4044       26/114    9:18       28:49
794   Wendy Potts            F1519        34/64    9:18       28:49
795   Penny Rudd             F4549        15/95    9:18       28:49
796   Pam Mcginnis           F5054         6/64    9:18       28:50
797   Carlo Mcginnis         M5054        33/72    9:18       28:50
798   Natasha Williams       F3539       45/151    9:19       28:50
799   Charles Paul Groff     M5054        45/72    9:19       28:51
800   Bob Hartings           M5054        42/72    9:19       28:52
801   Alex Demattio          M0109        12/34    9:19       28:52
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802   Jill Fisher            F5054         8/64    9:19       28:52
803   Bill Marker            M4044       62/105    9:19       28:53
804   Allison Leider         F0109         3/31    9:19       28:53
805   Richard Baker          M5054        38/72    9:19       28:53
806   Courtney Bills         F1014       44/107    9:19       28:53
807   Ty Stikeleather        M1519        50/71    9:19       28:53
808   Bridget Demattio       F3539       40/151    9:20       28:54
809   Ivy Fisher             F2024        36/92    9:20       28:54
810   Tim Mull               M3539        49/82    9:20       28:55
811   Hector Aponte          M3034        42/71    9:20       28:55
812   Wayne Lorek            M5054        41/72    9:20       28:55
813   Zak Workman            M1519        54/71    9:20       28:55
814   Debbie Fesler          F3539       39/151    9:20       28:56
815   Mark Mahan             M5054        43/72    9:20       28:56
816   Regan E Brant Jr       M2529        48/69    9:20       28:56
817   Sharon Vantr Williams  F3539       32/151    9:20       28:56
818   Jerry Klark            M5054        34/72    9:21       28:57
819   Tracey Butt            F3034       26/124    9:21       28:57
820   Barb Smith             F5054        11/64    9:21       28:58
821   Julianne Weckel        F2529       44/138    9:21       28:58
822   Katy Lucas             F4044       31/114    9:21       28:58
823   Jack Gridley           M5054        40/72    9:21       28:58
824   Angie Knisely          F3034       28/124    9:21       28:58
825   Tammy Mercado          F3034       29/124    9:21       28:59
826   Mark Williamson        M3539        45/82    9:21       28:59
827   Mark Ford              M4549       60/101    9:22       29:02
828   Gay Mclaughlin         F4044       28/114    9:22       29:02
829   Katie Boyd             F1014       52/107    9:22       29:02
830   Carolyn Wenner         F1014       53/107    9:22       29:02
831   Patricia Woolf         F5559         6/39    9:23       29:04
832   Jennifer Dillon        F3539       48/151    9:23       29:05
833   John Dubuc             M3539        82/82    9:23       29:05
834   Ed Myers               M3539        54/82    9:23       29:06
835   Lynne Timmerman        F5054         7/64    9:24       29:07
836   Tammy Newsock          F4044       30/114    9:24       29:07
837   Amy Ross               F3034       27/124    9:24       29:08
838   Mark Casey             M4549       64/101    9:24       29:08
839   Mary Helen Kozarec     F3539       34/151    9:24       29:08
840   Jeffery Williams       M4044       66/105    9:24       29:08
841   Jenny Henry            F3539       33/151    9:24       29:08
842   Joe Ritzel             M3539        43/82    9:24       29:08
843   Bernie Beigh           M2529        49/69    9:25       29:10
844   Bruce Browning         M5054        36/72    9:25       29:10
845   Kay Beigh              F2529       58/138    9:25       29:11
846   James Hunter           M6064        14/25    9:25       29:11
847   Leslee Beatty          F2024        35/92    9:25       29:11
848   Anthony Bizzarrd       M2529        54/69    9:25       29:11
849   Barbara Gohmann        F4549        19/95    9:25       29:12
850   Samantha Mar Stevens   F2024        43/92    9:25       29:12
851   Tyler Zink             M1014       76/105    9:25       29:12
852   Anita Nelson           F2529       53/138    9:25       29:12
853   David Holtvoigt        M5054        47/72    9:26       29:13
854   Mary O'brien           F4549        20/95    9:26       29:14
855   Ray Floves             M5054        35/72    9:26       29:15
856   Blade Cutter           M4044       65/105    9:26       29:15
857   Wade Carrier           M1014       71/105    9:26       29:15
858   Ryan Elkins            M1014       73/105    9:27       29:16
859   Linda Steinmetz        F4044       35/114    9:27       29:17
860   Jeff Weir              M3539        44/82    9:27       29:17
861   Leslie Ann Budding     F3539       47/151    9:27       29:17
862   Haley Pohlman          F1014       48/107    9:27       29:18
863   Heather Beaty          F1519        36/64    9:28       29:19
864   Rebekah Smith          F1519        27/64    9:28       29:19
865   Carolyn L Snively      F1519        29/64    9:28       29:20
866   Tim Shelton            M4549       68/101    9:28       29:21
867   Kelli Shelton          F1519        32/64    9:29       29:21
868   Kelly Schuler          F3034       32/124    9:29       29:22
869   Cindy Ohlsen           F5054        10/64    9:29       29:22
870   Jillian Marshall       F3034       30/124    9:29       29:23
871   David Taylor           M4549       65/101    9:29       29:23
872   Maria Franck           F1519        30/64    9:29       29:23
873   Erin Taylor            F1014       46/107    9:29       29:23
874   Heidi Franck           F4549        18/95    9:29       29:24
875   Estella Phlipot        F4044       33/114    9:30       29:26
876   Katie Keyes            F1519        28/64    9:30       29:26
877   Amy Beck               F2529       55/138    9:30       29:26
878   Tim Harman             M3034        45/71    9:30       29:26
879   Rusty Williford        M2529        45/69    9:30       29:27
880   Christy A Zois         F3034       45/124    9:30       29:27
881   Paul Johnson           M6064        13/25    9:30       29:27
882   Mark Cundiff           M4549       66/101    9:31       29:28
883   Paul Muller            M2529        46/69    9:31       29:28
884   Bryan Steward          M2024        37/46    9:31       29:28
885   James Scoville         M2024        35/46    9:31       29:28
886   Kelsey Cundiff         F1014       47/107    9:31       29:28
887   Amy Runyon             F3539       46/151    9:31       29:29
888   Jamie Jackson          F2529       52/138    9:31       29:30
889   Anne Katheri Schmidlin F2024        47/92    9:31       29:30
890   Ronald Christoffers    M4549       72/101    9:32       29:31
891   Tracey Dean            F3539       44/151    9:32       29:32
892   Jack Schulte           M5054        37/72    9:32       29:32
893   Michael Mccaslin       M2529        44/69    9:32       29:32
894   Courtney Lee           F3034       38/124    9:32       29:32
895   Mark James Schulte     M1519        53/71    9:32       29:32
896   Ted Clark              M6569         9/14    9:32       29:33
897   Marylou Braun          F4549        16/95    9:32       29:33
898   Joe Braun              M5559        24/44    9:32       29:33
899   Dave Ulring            M3539        52/82    9:32       29:34
900   Shari Ulring           F3539       50/151    9:32       29:34
901   Becky Easterling       F3034       51/124    9:33       29:34
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902   Lauren Baker           F1014       45/107    9:33       29:37
903   Bob Whelen             M2024        34/46    9:34       29:37
904   Curtis Mccormick       M5559        25/44    9:34       29:38
905   Amie Gillenwater       F2024        42/92    9:34       29:38
906   Eric Hansman           M1014       72/105    9:34       29:39
907   Kate Whistler          F3034       44/124    9:34       29:39
908   Kelly Eggers           F4044       32/114    9:35       29:40
909   Joanna Killingsworth   F3539       54/151    9:35       29:41
910   Tim Syring             M4044       68/105    9:35       29:41
911   Griffin Rain           M0109        13/34    9:35       29:42
912   Amy Rose               F2529       61/138    9:36       29:43
913   Kathleen L. Manley     F2024        40/92    9:36       29:43
914   David Lutes            M4044       76/105    9:36       29:45
915   Sterling Lutes         M1014       77/105    9:36       29:45
916   Marilyn Pohlman        F4549        17/95    9:37       29:47
917   Molly Mcginnis         F3034       34/124    9:37       29:47
918   Jen Macke              F3034       35/124    9:37       29:47
919   Kelly Miller           F1014       51/107    9:37       29:48
920   Dorothy Case           F5054         9/64    9:37       29:49
921   Jerry Easterling       M3034        47/71    9:37       29:49
922   Suzanne Louden         F2529       49/138    9:38       29:49
923   Ty A Kitzerow          M4044       67/105    9:38       29:50
924   Susan Pringle          F3539       42/151    9:38       29:50
925   Megan Stoudinger       F2024        37/92    9:38       29:51
926   John Mixon             M6064        15/25    9:38       29:52
927   Abby Riedel            F2529       60/138    9:38       29:52
928   Jennifer Martin        F1014       54/107    9:39       29:53
929   Emily Cather Boggs     F2024        38/92    9:39       29:54
930   Todd Cook              M4044       75/105    9:39       29:55
931   Laci Stikeleather      F1519        33/64    9:40       29:57
932   Alison Vesco           F3034       47/124    9:41       29:59
933   Rick Flaute            M3034        49/71    9:41       29:59
934   Julianna Conniff       F4044       39/114    9:41       30:00
935   Kelsie Maitlen         F1519        35/64    9:41       30:01
936   Kelly Wilson           F2529       66/138    9:41       30:01
937   Julie O'leary          F2529       50/138    9:41       30:01
938   Gina King              F3539       51/151    9:42       30:03
939   Kacie Lee Voke         F2024        45/92    9:43       30:06
940   Daniel P Hatfield      M1519        56/71    9:44       30:10
941   Terri Miller           F4044       36/114    9:44       30:10
942   Theronica Oakley       F3034       36/124    9:44       30:10
943   Ron Lyttle             M5054        48/72    9:44       30:10
944   Jennifer Kloeker       F3034       41/124    9:45       30:11
945   Laurie Klemt           F3539       43/151    9:45       30:12
946   Karla Kuhlman          F2529       65/138    9:45       30:12
947   Chris Sivits           M1519        57/71    9:45       30:13
948   Terry Klemt            M3539        46/82    9:45       30:13
949   Randy Rhodes           M4549       71/101    9:45       30:14
950   Debra Cunningham       F4549        24/95    9:46       30:14
951   Jennifer Mills         F2024        41/92    9:46       30:15
952   Candice Shelton        F              1/6    9:46       30:15
953   Warren Gardner         M5054        51/72    9:46       30:16
954   Nicole Allen           F3034       46/124    9:46       30:16
955   Brian Emery            M2529        53/69    9:47       30:17
956   Thomas Wones           M4044       70/105    9:47       30:18
957   Teresa Crase           F3034       37/124    9:47       30:19
958   Allan Miller           M4044       74/105    9:47       30:20
959   Misty Johnson          F2529       57/138    9:47       30:20
960   Patty Wheeler          F3034       40/124    9:48       30:20
961   Jim Maloney            M5054        49/72    9:48       30:21
962   John Werthmann         M4044       71/105    9:48       30:21
963   Tom Halsey             M2024        36/46    9:48       30:21
964   Connie Mcelroy         F4549        26/95    9:48       30:23
965   Sandy Price            F4549        25/95    9:49       30:23
966   Lisa Ledoux            F3539       59/151    9:49       30:24
967   Stephen O'leary        M2529        47/69    9:49       30:24
968   Juliene Vancleve       F3034       43/124    9:49       30:24
969   Kelly Brick            F4044       38/114    9:49       30:24
970   Charlotte White-Hull   F4044       37/114    9:49       30:24
971   John Hull              M3539        53/82    9:49       30:25
972   Aaron Temple           M1519        55/71    9:49       30:25
973   Tracy Buehrle          F2024        51/92    9:49       30:26
974   Amie Orloff            F3539       52/151    9:49       30:26
975   James Luken            M5054        46/72    9:50       30:27
976   Amanda Frazer          F2024        39/92    9:50       30:29
977   Kellie Smelko          F3539       61/151    9:51       30:30
978   Teresa Hicks           F4549        30/95    9:51       30:30
979   Steve Baldwin          M7074          3/5    9:51       30:30
980   Mollie Mallin          F2024        52/92    9:51       30:31
981   Stan Graham            M4549       70/101    9:51       30:31
982   Jamie Hannen           F2024        44/92    9:51       30:32
983   Jeremy Bleh            M1014       81/105    9:51       30:33
984   Denia Greer            F2529       59/138    9:52       30:34
985   Shannon Bleh           F3539       66/151    9:52       30:34
986   Samuel Claridy         M4549       69/101    9:52       30:34
987   Bill Weber             M5559        28/44    9:53       30:37
988   Tetsuo Kaieda          M2529        50/69    9:53       30:38
989   Carrie Blomer          F3034       42/124    9:53       30:38
990   Ray Wylam              M7074          4/5    9:53       30:38
991                                         0/0    9:54       30:39
992   Ted Hoover             M6569        10/14    9:54       30:39
993   Kelly Weber            F2529       67/138    9:54       30:40
994   Mike Cullen            M4044       84/105    9:54       30:41
995   Debbie Hannen          F4549        23/95    9:55       30:42
996   Jason K Hawk           M3034        43/71    9:55       30:43
997   Rhonda Tappan          F4549        31/95    9:55       30:44
998   Martha Ann Harris-Luke F3539       56/151    9:55       30:44
999   Hannah Hecht           F0109         5/31    9:56       30:45
1000  Susan Fowble           F5054        12/64    9:56       30:46
1001  Olivea Kendrick        F              2/6    9:56       30:47
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1002  Fred Requarth          M4044       72/105    9:56       30:47
1003  Lauren Runyon          F1519        37/64    9:57       30:49
1004  Kimberly A. Harlow     F3539       53/151    9:57       30:49
1005  Colleen Green          F3034       50/124    9:57       30:49
1006  Laura Cianciolo        F4044       43/114    9:57       30:49
1007  Stacy Nemeth           F3539       58/151    9:58       30:52
1008  Jerry Bergeron         M3034        44/71    9:58       30:52
1009  Marisa Chapa           F1519        40/64    9:58       30:53
1010  Jim Mcguire            M3539        55/82    9:59       30:55
1011  Karen Nordhaus         F4549        33/95    9:59       30:56
1012  Ronya Surrutt          F2529       64/138    9:59       30:57
1013  Joy Semler             F4549        29/95   10:00       30:58
1014  Allen Willia Huff      M6064        16/25   10:00       30:59
1015  Beth Lehrner           F4549        28/95   10:00       30:59
1016  Alisa Braun            F2529       62/138   10:00       30:59
1017  Carla Bills            F2024        48/92   10:00       30:59
1018  Jennifer A Hatfield    F3539       62/151   10:00       30:59
1019  Sarah K Nehring        F2529       63/138   10:00       31:00
1020  Natalia Martin         F1014       55/107   10:01       31:01
1021  Mark Johnson           M4044       79/105   10:01       31:01
1022  Claire Ride            F5054        13/64   10:01       31:02
1023  Alexandra Venetos      F1014       56/107   10:01       31:02
1024  Doug Baker             M3034        46/71   10:01       31:03
1025  Sally Banks            F2024        50/92   10:02       31:04
1026  Bruce Nicholson        M5559        27/44   10:02       31:04
1027  Don Banks              M5054        50/72   10:02       31:04
1028  Chris Jasko            M2024        39/46   10:02       31:06
1029  Megan Sugden           F1014       58/107   10:02       31:07
1030  Holly Sunderland       F1014       59/107   10:03       31:07
1031  Gail Krentz            F4549        32/95   10:03       31:07
1032  Aaron Simmons          M2529        56/69   10:03       31:09
1033  Amy Dawson             F4549        27/95   10:03       31:09
1034  Laurie Spiewag         F3539       57/151   10:04       31:11
1035  Susan M Warden         F4549        37/95   10:04       31:13
1036  Mark Jobe              M4044       83/105   10:05       31:13
1037  Jennifer Rohr          F1519        39/64   10:05       31:13
1038  Daniel Pohlman         M1014       78/105   10:05       31:14
1039  Dionne Bills           F3034       56/124   10:05       31:14
1040  Tracy Kenbeek          F3034       49/124   10:05       31:16
1041  Doug Clark             M3539        57/82   10:06       31:17
1042  Katie Rogers           F0109         4/31   10:06       31:18
1043  Peggy Rogers           F3539       60/151   10:06       31:18
1044  Margaret West          F5054        14/64   10:06       31:19
1045  Sherry Spehr           F3539       64/151   10:07       31:19
1046  James Baker            M3034        51/71   10:07       31:21
1047  Brittany Sloan         F2024        46/92   10:07       31:22
1048  Brandee King           F3539       55/151   10:07       31:22
1049  Melissa Anne Brenner   F2024        49/92   10:08       31:22
1050  Brenda Pleiman         F3539       63/151   10:08       31:23
1051  Josh Wheeles           M3034        52/71   10:08       31:23
1052  Kristin V Nuscher      F2024        53/92   10:11       31:33
1053  Rick Moyer             M5559        29/44   10:11       31:33
1054  Tyler Melton           M2024        38/46   10:11       31:33
1055  Ginger Kockentiet      F2024        56/92   10:11       31:34
1056  Brooke Leslie          F2529       68/138   10:11       31:34
1057  Kim Habodasz           F3034       48/124   10:12       31:35
1058  Trish Seymour          F3539       70/151   10:12       31:38
1059  Rich Dillon            M6064        17/25   10:13       31:39
1060  Mike Wilhelm           M4549       73/101   10:13       31:40
1061  Kelsey Mered Magee     F2024        54/92   10:13       31:40
1062  Lauren Ross            F2024        55/92   10:14       31:41
1063  Megan Ralson           F3034       58/124   10:14       31:42
1064  Lisa Mays              F3539       69/151   10:14       31:42
1065  Christene Kuhn         F3034       59/124   10:14       31:42
1066  Tim Poulos             M4044       77/105   10:14       31:43
1067  Kathryn Mari Barenbrug F3539       67/151   10:14       31:43
1068  Debra Kothman          F5054        16/64   10:15       31:44
1069  William Bierlein       M5054        52/72   10:15       31:45
1070  Donna Mccarthy         M3539        61/82   10:15       31:46
1071  Linda Cooper           F6064         1/24   10:15       31:47
1072  Maria Williford        F2529       69/138   10:16       31:49
1073  George Hochwalt        M1014       82/105   10:17       31:50
1074  Chip Hochwalt          M4549       75/101   10:17       31:51
1075  Kathryn Smith          F3034       57/124   10:17       31:51
1076  Jeri Anne Schulte      F5054        15/64   10:18       31:54
1077  Linda Duvall           F3539       73/151   10:18       31:55
1078  Natalie Nuce           F3539       77/151   10:19       31:57
1079  Tony Lehman            M4044       80/105   10:19       31:57
1080  Mary Saintignon        F5559         7/39   10:19       31:57
1081  Olivia Lehman          F1014       57/107   10:19       31:57
1082  Maura Whisenhunt       F3539       74/151   10:19       31:57
1083  Mike Beatty            M4044       81/105   10:20       32:02
1084  Kim Elizabet Grilliot  F4044       41/114   10:21       32:03
1085  Erin O'brien           F4549        34/95   10:21       32:05
1086  Teresa Clark           F5054        17/64   10:22       32:08
1087  Tyler Smith            M0109        15/34   10:23       32:09
1088  Wendy Hecht            F3539       75/151   10:23       32:11
1089  Katrina Stiltner       F2529       71/138   10:24       32:13
1090  Laura Moorman          F2529       74/138   10:24       32:14
1091  Andy Shahan            M2529        55/69   10:24       32:14
1092  Donald Little          M3034        48/71   10:24       32:15
1093  Beth Schmidt           F3034       53/124   10:24       32:15
1094  Mary Hunsaker          F4044       40/114   10:25       32:15
1095  Dennis Zimmer          M4549       74/101   10:25       32:15
1096  Jason C Craig          M3539        56/82   10:25       32:15
1097  Jennifer Ann Mckeown   F3539       65/151   10:25       32:15
1098  Jenney Dray            F2024        58/92   10:25       32:15
1099  Patti Jankovich        F3034       62/124   10:26       32:19
1100  Collins Petsinger      M1014       79/105   10:26       32:21
1101  Don Petsinger          M4044       78/105   10:27       32:21

Generated March 13, 2026 at 4:21 PM 11/20



Ghost N Goblin 2005 - 5K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1102  Ryan Bresliy           M0109        14/34   10:27       32:22
1103  Katherine Davis        F3034       52/124   10:27       32:23
1104  Angie Mcauley          F2529       70/138   10:27       32:23
1105  Connor Sullivan        M1014       80/105   10:27       32:23
1106  Jennifer A Hatton      F3034       55/124   10:27       32:24
1107  Jennie Kimes           F3539       71/151   10:27       32:24
1108  Taylor Hemmerick       F1014       62/107   10:28       32:24
1109  Philip Robertson       M6064        18/25   10:28       32:24
1110  Molli Baker            F2529       72/138   10:28       32:25
1111  Shirleyt Gingrich      F3034       61/124   10:28       32:27
1112  Heather Fullenkamp     F3034       65/124   10:28       32:27
1113  Tonja Hemmerick        F3539       68/151   10:29       32:28
1114  Lisa Myers             F3539       72/151   10:29       32:28
1115  Whitney A Shaffer      F2529       81/138   10:29       32:28
1116  George Mychalczuk      M5054        54/72   10:29       32:28
1117  Morgan Nash            F0109         6/31   10:29       32:29
1118  Mary Retterer          F1519        38/64   10:29       32:29
1119  Katie Anello           F3539       76/151   10:29       32:30
1120  Erica Wilson           F1519        46/64   10:29       32:30
1121  Jennifer Larew         F3034       54/124   10:30       32:32
1122  Luke Bowman            M1519        59/71   10:30       32:32
1123  Lantry Shaffer         F1519        42/64   10:30       32:33
1124  Jodie Nixon            F2529       73/138   10:30       32:33
1125  Nancy Nash             F4044       44/114   10:31       32:35
1126  Joe Myers              M5054        53/72   10:31       32:36
1127  Eric Hull              M3034        50/71   10:32       32:38
1128  Mike Wathen            M5054        55/72   10:32       32:39
1129  Chad Eckenrode         M2529        57/69   10:32       32:39
1130  Jeff Delorme           M4044       85/105   10:32       32:40
1131  Kristie Crotty         F3034       60/124   10:33       32:42
1132  Chris Arestides        F3034       84/124   10:34       32:44
1133  Sean Foster            M3539        58/82   10:35       32:47
1134  Racie Foster           F1014       60/107   10:35       32:47
1135  Douglas Martin         M4044       86/105   10:35       32:47
1136  Braden Arestides       M0109        21/34   10:35       32:48
1137  Maritza Martin         F4044       45/114   10:35       32:48
1138  Yvonne Lynn Wurstner   F4549        35/95   10:35       32:48
1139  Liz Golba              F4549        39/95   10:36       32:50
1140  Susanne Hewer          F4044       42/114   10:36       32:52
1141  Laurie E Brown         F3539       82/151   10:37       32:53
1142  Hunter Smith           M0109        16/34   10:37       32:54
1143  Robbie Garyin          M5559        30/44   10:38       32:56
1144  L.a. Wright            M6569        11/14   10:39       32:59
1145  Beckie Shumaker        F5559         8/39   10:39       33:01
1146  Elissa Berner          F2529       77/138   10:40       33:03
1147  Kathy Flentge          F2529       78/138   10:40       33:04
1148  Alex Koker             M1014       83/105   10:41       33:05
1149  Erich Eggers           M4044       82/105   10:41       33:06
1150  Cynthia Lennon         F4549        36/95   10:41       33:06
1151  Molly Sparks           F1014       65/107   10:42       33:09
1152  Amy Lowman             F1014       63/107   10:43       33:12
1153  Renee Mock             F3539       83/151   10:43       33:12
1154  Gregg Sparks           M4549       76/101   10:43       33:13
1155  Katy Lowman            F1014       64/107   10:43       33:13
1156  Emily J. Schroeder     F2024        57/92   10:43       33:14
1157  James Robert Browder   M2024        41/46   10:43       33:14
1158  Terri Graham           F2529       79/138   10:43       33:14
1159  Valerie Braswell       F3539       79/151   10:44       33:15
1160  Emily Lorek            F1014       67/107   10:44       33:17
1161  Allie Peugh            F1014       66/107   10:45       33:17
1162  Sarah Vocke            F2024        61/92   10:45       33:17
1163  Lindsay M Moffatt      F2529       75/138   10:45       33:18
1164  Rose Hanaki            F3034       69/124   10:46       33:21
1165  Sam Hanaki             M3034        53/71   10:46       33:22
1166  Jessica Kayl Piechota  F1014       61/107   10:46       33:23
1167  Michael Paul Kline     M3034        54/71   10:46       33:23
1168  Shawnya Thoroughman    F3539       80/151   10:47       33:24
1169  Reva Thoroughman       F4549        38/95   10:47       33:24
1170  Eric Krebs             M0109        18/34   10:47       33:25
1171  Dustin Micha Stephens  M1519        58/71   10:47       33:25
1172  Wanda Krebs            F4044       50/114   10:47       33:25
1173  Unknown Runner         M              3/4   10:48       33:28
1174  Kylie S Wendt          F2024        60/92   10:48       33:29
1175  Laura Stroud           F3034       71/124   10:49       33:30
1176  Ally Rutherford        F0109         9/31   10:49       33:31
1177  Charlie O'meara        M2024        40/46   10:49       33:31
1178  Bret Givens            M4044       87/105   10:50       33:32
1179  Kierstin Borgeren      F1519        44/64   10:50       33:35
1180  Emily Norviel          F1519        41/64   10:50       33:35
1181  Karen Hickson          F1519        45/64   10:50       33:35
1182  Marilyn Head           F1014       68/107   10:51       33:36
1183  Ally Deshurko          F1519        43/64   10:51       33:36
1184  Phillip Lee            M4044       88/105   10:51       33:36
1185  Melanie Ahrens         F2529       80/138   10:51       33:38
1186  Travis Jones           M1014       84/105   10:51       33:38
1187  Mahmood Tabatabaie     M4044       90/105   10:52       33:41
1188  William Baldygo        M3539        59/82   10:53       33:42
1189  Mark Novak             M3539        60/82   10:53       33:43
1190  Lisa Martin            F3539       78/151   10:53       33:43
1191  Michael Mathes         M4044       89/105   10:53       33:44
1192  Jacob Sargent          M0109        19/34   10:54       33:45
1193  Jennifer Sargent       F3034       78/124   10:54       33:45
1194  Devon Knisley          M0109        17/34   10:54       33:47
1195  Karen Hamilton         F5054        19/64   10:54       33:48
1196  Drew Ritzel            M1014       85/105   10:55       33:48
1197  Jeanne Morrisey        F5054        18/64   10:55       33:50
1198  Katherine An Hochwalt  F1014       72/107   10:55       33:51
1199  Jaime Jones            F1014       71/107   10:55       33:51
1200  Mary Noble             F3539       87/151   10:56       33:52
1201  Jessica Brumbaugh      F2529       85/138   10:57       33:54
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1202  Karen Johnson          F6064         2/24   10:57       33:57
1203  Amanda Muller          F2529       76/138   10:57       33:57
1204  Beth Whitehead         F3034       63/124   10:58       33:58
1205  Lori Adiapen           F3539       89/151   10:58       33:58
1206  Chris Daily            M3539        65/82   10:58       33:59
1207  Shannon Kaney          F3034       75/124   10:58       34:00
1208  Terese Schurger        F2529       82/138   10:59       34:01
1209  Molly Kelly            F2024        62/92   10:59       34:02
1210  Tammi Newbourn         F2529       87/138   10:59       34:03
1211  Jennifer Broadwell     F3034       67/124   10:59       34:03
1212  Michael Johnson        M4549       81/101   10:59       34:03
1213  Tracey L Houston       F3539       90/151   10:59       34:03
1214  Lisa Beutel            F3034       70/124   11:00       34:03
1215  Clare Glaser           F2529       84/138   11:00       34:04
1216  Katie Milligan         F2024        63/92   11:00       34:05
1217  Kelly Weiler           F4044       46/114   11:00       34:05
1218  Deborah Chapa          F5054        24/64   11:00       34:06
1219  Cheryl Johnston        F5054        23/64   11:01       34:07
1220  Casie Lord             F3034       79/124   11:01       34:08
1221  Gregory Fisher         M3539        64/82   11:01       34:08
1222  Alisha Hackenburg      F2024        59/92   11:01       34:08
1223  Cheree Roberts         F3034       66/124   11:01       34:09
1224  Virgal Fields          M4549       77/101   11:02       34:10
1225  Karen Messaros-Langub  F3539       81/151   11:02       34:11
1226  Patricia Delotell      F4549        41/95   11:03       34:13
1227  Carol Van Dersluijs    F4549        42/95   11:03       34:14
1228  Saraya Tabatabaie      F1519        49/64   11:04       34:17
1229  Maria Fernan Astudillo F3034       74/124   11:04       34:19
1230  Brianna Hoelscher      M1519        60/71   11:05       34:19
1231  Mindy Dysinger         F3539       96/151   11:05       34:20
1232  Lorinda Wilson         F1519        50/64   11:05       34:21
1233  Karen Schindler        F5559         9/39   11:06       34:22
1234  Char M Jacobson        F3034       73/124   11:07       34:26
1235  Sarah Anspach          F3539       84/151   11:08       34:28
1236  Kathy Pollard          F4044       49/114   11:08       34:29
1237  Lisa R. Pittman        F3539       85/151   11:08       34:29
1238  Lauren Marquis         F0109         8/31   11:08       34:30
1239  Sharon Spencer         F4044       51/114   11:08       34:30
1240  Emerald Johns          F1014       76/107   11:08       34:31
1241  Carla Knisley          F3034       72/124   11:08       34:31
1242  Kathleen Bierlein      F5054        20/64   11:09       34:34
1243  Kristie Enns           F1014       69/107   11:10       34:34
1244  Hallie Edward          F1014       70/107   11:10       34:35
1245  Dan Draper             M2529        58/69   11:10       34:36
1246  Julie Hamiel           F2529       83/138   11:10       34:36
1247  Karen Taylor           F3034       91/124   11:10       34:37
1248  David Marquis          M4044       91/105   11:11       34:38
1249  Amy Suber              F2529       96/138   11:11       34:38
1250  Peggy Colavincenzo     F4044       48/114   11:11       34:38
1251  Tyler Brown            M1014       86/105   11:11       34:39
1252  Kimberly Mcintyre      F3034       81/124   11:11       34:39
1253  Tony Massa             M4549       78/101   11:12       34:41
1254  Molly P. Louden        F4044       47/114   11:12       34:42
1255  Ellen Garner           F1014       75/107   11:12       34:43
1256  David D Nuscher        M4549       79/101   11:13       34:44
1257  Justi Jones            F1519        47/64   11:13       34:44
1258  Kathy Beaty            F4044       53/114   11:13       34:45
1259  T.j. Gilvin            M1014       88/105   11:13       34:45
1260  Mary Ellen Hickey      F4549        40/95   11:13       34:45
1261  Elizabeth Allen        F4549        43/95   11:13       34:47
1262  Brian Kremer           M3539        63/82   11:14       34:48
1263  Anne Whalen            F1014       74/107   11:15       34:52
1264  Debbie Miller          F3539       86/151   11:16       34:54
1265                                        0/0   11:17       34:57
1266  James Nicholas         M5559        32/44   11:17       34:57
1267  Paula Kreinbrink       F3539       88/151   11:17       34:58
1268  Denise Drake           F2529       86/138   11:18       35:00
1269  Jeremy Bowling         M3034        56/71   11:18       35:00
1270  Jenna Johnson          F3034       64/124   11:18       35:01
1271  Ryan Diltz             M1014       87/105   11:19       35:03
1272  Sheldon Diltz          M3539        62/82   11:19       35:03
1273  April Heddings         F1519        48/64   11:19       35:05
1274  Raegan Henry           F1014       73/107   11:21       35:09
1275  Heather Cancino        F3034       76/124   11:21       35:09
1276  Janet Miller           F5054        22/64   11:21       35:10
1277  Sheila Gagnon          F3034       77/124   11:21       35:11
1278  Cindy Garland          F5054        21/64   11:22       35:12
1279  Gil Bauer              M5559        31/44   11:23       35:15
1280  Rebecca Allen          F3034       68/124   11:23       35:16
1281  Gretchen Allen         F0109         7/31   11:23       35:16
1282  Carrie Melton          F4044       55/114   11:25       35:22
1283  Bridget N Hatfield     F1014       78/107   11:27       35:29
1284  Larry Shively          M6569        12/14   11:27       35:29
1285  Todd Pegler            M3034        55/71   11:29       35:34
1286  Bethany Russell        F4044       60/114   11:30       35:38
1287  Lisa Jean Pascoe       F2024        64/92   11:31       35:42
1288  Robyn Retterer         F4044       52/114   11:32       35:43
1289  Dan Hereford           M4549       80/101   11:32       35:45
1290  Susie Moses            F3034       87/124   11:33       35:47
1291  Kristie Mari Bechtel   F2024        65/92   11:34       35:51
1292  Michael H Handley      M3539        67/82   11:35       35:54
1293  Rob Karban             M3034        57/71   11:36       35:55
1294                                        0/0   11:37       36:01
1295  Jay T Gearson          M5054        56/72   11:38       36:01
1296  Keyen Matthews         F3539       91/151   11:38       36:04
1297  Taylor Smith           F1014       77/107   11:39       36:04
1298  Terry Smith            M4044       93/105   11:39       36:05
1299  Holly Karban           F3034       83/124   11:39       36:05
1300  Tina Aponte            F3034       82/124   11:39       36:06
1301  David Kaufman          M5559        34/44   11:39       36:06
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1302  Davilyn Parker         F3539       94/151   11:39       36:07
1303  Michael Harbaugh       M5559        33/44   11:40       36:08
1304  Lindsay Porter         F2529       88/138   11:41       36:13
1305  Jeff Yount             M4044       92/105   11:42       36:15
1306  Bryan P Asher          M3539        66/82   11:43       36:17
1307  Elena Flesburg         F1014       79/107   11:43       36:17
1308  Tom Crawford           M2529        60/69   11:43       36:18
1309  Robert Maimine         M5054        57/72   11:43       36:18
1310  Anna Cromer            F4044       62/114   11:43       36:19
1311  Geralyn Perkins        F4044       56/114   11:43       36:20
1312  Timothy Earls          M4549       82/101   11:44       36:20
1313  David Perkins          M4044       94/105   11:44       36:20
1314  Scott Fullenkamp       M4044       95/105   11:44       36:20
1315  Alan Fullenkamp        M0109        24/34   11:44       36:20
1316  Kerry Janeen Jenkins   F2024        68/92   11:44       36:21
1317  Sandra Reed            F3034       86/124   11:44       36:22
1318  Emily Heath            F0109        10/31   11:45       36:23
1319  Brenda Brown           F4044       59/114   11:45       36:24
1320  Michael Jarratt        M4549       84/101   11:45       36:24
1321  Daphne Mahle           F4044       58/114   11:45       36:25
1322  Curt Heath             M3539        70/82   11:45       36:25
1323  Matt Jarratt           M1014       91/105   11:45       36:25
1324  Julie Davis            F3539       99/151   11:46       36:26
1325  Rashelle Siler         F3034       88/124   11:47       36:31
1326  Sheri Kearns           F3539       97/151   11:48       36:33
1327  Tammy Swartzel         F4044       54/114   11:48       36:34
1328  Nathan Risner          M0109        25/34   11:49       36:36
1329  Kevin Risner           M4549       86/101   11:49       36:37
1330  Cindy Drabenstrott     F3539       92/151   11:49       36:37
1331  Natalie Shooter        F3539       93/151   11:49       36:38
1332  Michelle Merkel        F3034       80/124   11:49       36:38
1333  Amanda Dalton          F2024        66/92   11:49       36:38
1334  Megan Dungan           F2024        67/92   11:50       36:40
1335  Judy Gridley           F4549        46/95   11:51       36:43
1336  Josh Francis           M2529        61/69   11:51       36:44
1337  Susan Reagans          F4044       64/114   11:51       36:44
1338  Jim Chamberlain        M75UP          2/5   11:52       36:45
1339  Carrolle Hunt          M75UP          3/5   11:53       36:49
1340  Gretchen Wudke         F3539       95/151   11:54       36:51
1341  Dan Fiely              M5559        35/44   11:54       36:52
1342  Stephanie Owens        F5054        26/64   11:54       36:54
1343  Theresa M Wagner       F3034       89/124   11:55       36:54
1344  Pam Carrier            F4044       57/114   11:55       36:55
1345  Frank Free             M5054        59/72   11:55       36:55
1346  Andrew Granata         M0109        20/34   11:55       36:56
1347  Doug Graham            M3539        68/82   11:55       36:56
1348  Samantha Granata       F1014       80/107   11:55       36:56
1349  Mike Porter            M3539        69/82   11:57       37:01
1350  Tim Lashway            M4549       83/101   11:58       37:03
1351  Cathy Tudor            F4549        45/95   11:58       37:04
1352  Linda Grandfield       F5559        10/39   11:58       37:04
1353  Melissa Greenlee       F2529       91/138   11:58       37:05
1354  Correy Conrad          M1014       89/105   11:59       37:08
1355  Bob Platt              M4549       88/101   12:01       37:13
1356  Angi Baker             F2529       93/138   12:01       37:15
1357  Alecia Potts           F1519        52/64   12:01       37:15
1358  Teresa Baker           F4549        48/95   12:02       37:16
1359  Rick Goff              M3539        71/82   12:03       37:20
1360  Anne Lutz              F1014       81/107   12:04       37:24
1361  Jennifer Harman        F2024        73/92   12:05       37:26
1362  Brent Shelton          M1519        61/71   12:05       37:26
1363  Brenda Sholton         F              3/6   12:05       37:27
1364  Amanda Myers           F2024        72/92   12:05       37:27
1365  Sarah Hirt             F2529       89/138   12:05       37:27
1366  Thomas Hirt            M2529        59/69   12:06       37:29
1367  Robert Vomisarskd      M2024        42/46   12:06       37:29
1368  Michele Nico Badalaty  F2529       94/138   12:06       37:29
1369  Sue Dodds              F4549        47/95   12:06       37:30
1370  Kim Tyree              F3034       98/124   12:06       37:31
1371  Tracy Haunn            F3034       99/124   12:07       37:31
1372  Nick Koker             M1014       90/105   12:07       37:33
1373  Ashley Wassenich       F1519        51/64   12:07       37:33
1374  Karen Hartman          F3539       98/151   12:08       37:34
1375  Jill Hanning           F2529       95/138   12:09       37:38
1376  Mary Anne Blackshear   F4549        44/95   12:10       37:41
1377  Shelley Johnson        F4044       61/114   12:13       37:50
1378  Jessica Mcvey          F2529       90/138   12:13       37:52
1379  Lindsay Dunham         F2024        69/92   12:14       37:53
1380  Simon Warwick          M4549       85/101   12:15       37:57
1381  Vanessa Ann Bowell     F3034       85/124   12:16       38:00
1382  John M. Bowell         M3034        58/71   12:16       38:01
1383  Athena Robbins         F3034       94/124   12:17       38:03
1384  Frances Gilbert        F6569         2/12   12:17       38:04
1385  Debra Hoff             F5054        25/64   12:17       38:04
1386  Carol Joan Bender      F6569         1/12   12:17       38:05
1387  Antoinette Griffith    F3539      103/151   12:18       38:05
1388  Jeff Griffith          M3034        59/71   12:18       38:06
1389  Allie Marie Long       F0109        13/31   12:18       38:06
1390  Ben Harner             M0109        22/34   12:18       38:07
1391  Kathleen Mar Long      F4549        53/95   12:19       38:08
1392  Angie Bruns            F2529       92/138   12:19       38:09
1393  Ron Kilgore            M6064        20/25   12:19       38:10
1394  Marilyn Pobbanz        F6064         3/24   12:20       38:13
1395  Debbie Cline           F3539      102/151   12:20       38:14
1396  Henry Cianeiolo        M5054        60/72   12:20       38:14
1397  Tim Jones              M4549       87/101   12:20       38:14
1398  Alexander Clelland     M4549       89/101   12:21       38:16
1399  Helen Krumholtz        F5054        28/64   12:21       38:16
1400  Maeghan Jean Long      F1014       87/107   12:21       38:17
1401  Maggie Frick           F1014       84/107   12:22       38:20
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1402  Megan Weir             F1014       82/107   12:23       38:21
1403  Brandy Oikensheets     F1014       83/107   12:23       38:22
1404  Jen Cadieux            F2024        74/92   12:23       38:22
1405  James Lemaster         M6064        19/25   12:23       38:22
1406  Kelly Hansen           F2024        70/92   12:23       38:23
1407  Leah Busick            F2024        71/92   12:23       38:24
1408  Kelly Gray             F4044       63/114   12:24       38:25
1409  Heidi Westphal         F3034       90/124   12:24       38:25
1410  Elaina Cromer          F1014       86/107   12:24       38:26
1411  Chris Peyton           M1014       92/105   12:28       38:38
1412  Shandal Hickey         F2024        75/92   12:28       38:39
1413  Beth Heath             F4549        52/95   12:30       38:44
1414  Susan Lammer Carr      F4044       66/114   12:30       38:44
1415  Tracey Schoby          F4044       65/114   12:31       38:47
1416  Shauna Davee           F0109        12/31   12:32       38:50
1417  Caleb Hoskins          M0109        23/34   12:34       38:56
1418  Tori Cassidy           F4549        51/95   12:34       38:57
1419  Terry Davis            M5054        58/72   12:35       38:59
1420  Barb Davis             F4549        49/95   12:35       39:00
1421  Vincent Gomez          M3539        72/82   12:35       39:01
1422  Cindy Hess             F3539      100/151   12:39       39:13
1423  Kristy Harner          F3539      101/151   12:40       39:15
1424  Sarah Harner           F0109        11/31   12:40       39:16
1425  Mark Randolp Finton    M5054        61/72   12:41       39:17
1426  Lisa Spatz             F5054        27/64   12:41       39:17
1427  Brittany Wente         F1519        53/64   12:41       39:18
1428  Jennifer Bradley       F2529       98/138   12:41       39:19
1429  Deborah Downes         F3539      105/151   12:41       39:19
1430  Tonya Rae Reynolds     F3034       93/124   12:42       39:23
1431  Gary Lebo              M4044       96/105   12:44       39:26
1432  Garrett Lebo           M1014       93/105   12:44       39:27
1433  Ryan Cox               M3034        60/71   12:44       39:29
1434  Dana Cox               F2529       99/138   12:44       39:29
1435  Melissa Alcorn         F2529       97/138   12:45       39:30
1436  Cindy Newlin           F5559        11/39   12:45       39:30
1437  Denna Dietrich         F3539      106/151   12:45       39:31
1438  Amy Susag              F3034       92/124   12:47       39:35
1439  Lisa Davey             F4044       68/114   12:51       39:48
1440  Elizabeth An Alley     F3034       95/124   12:51       39:49
1441  Kris Hansman           F4549        54/95   12:51       39:50
1442  Amy L. Sugden          F3539      104/151   12:51       39:50
1443  Abigail Dickensheets   F1014       85/107   12:52       39:51
1444  Becky Egbert           F4549        50/95   12:52       39:53
1445  Beth Vocke             F1519        54/64   12:53       39:55
1446  Cheryl Ann Reynolds    F4044       70/114   12:55       40:01
1447  Mary Brown             F3539      109/151   12:56       40:03
1448  Carolyn Cook           F6569         3/12   12:56       40:04
1449  Julie Hoelle           F5054        29/64   12:56       40:04
1450  Judith Lechner         F6064         6/24   12:56       40:06
1451  Barbara Jones          F3539      107/151   12:58       40:11
1452  Ryan Nixon             M2529        62/69   13:01       40:20
1453  Keith Rihm             M5054        62/72   13:01       40:20
1454  Art Ebert              M4044       97/105   13:02       40:23
1455  Seth Barrett           M0109        26/34   13:05       40:33
1456  Julie Heil             F3034       96/124   13:05       40:33
1457  Laura Koronich         F3539      108/151   13:06       40:34
1458  Carol Claudi Watson    F2024        76/92   13:07       40:37
1459  Barbara Hathcock       F5559        12/39   13:07       40:37
1460  Eric Bonn              M3034        61/71   13:08       40:41
1461  Lisa Green             F3539      113/151   13:08       40:42
1462  Nancy Vitale           F3539      114/151   13:08       40:43
1463  Danielle Vitale        F0109        16/31   13:08       40:43
1464  Jamie Dixon            F3034      100/124   13:08       40:43
1465  Taylor Dixon           F0109        14/31   13:09       40:43
1466  Donna Priode           F4549        55/95   13:09       40:46
1467  Allison Jutte          F1014       90/107   13:10       40:48
1468  Denise Jutte           F4044       69/114   13:11       40:50
1469  Sidney Clark           F1014       89/107   13:12       40:53
1470  Najiyyah Duncan        F6569         4/12   13:12       40:55
1471  Luanne Ebert           F6064         7/24   13:14       40:59
1472  Deborah E Nuscher      F4549        56/95   13:15       41:03
1473  Kyle A Nuscher         M0109        27/34   13:15       41:04
1474  Cheryl Kay Finton      F5054        32/64   13:16       41:07
1475  Emily Crow             F3034      102/124   13:18       41:13
1476  Kelsey Priode          F1014       88/107   13:18       41:13
1477  Angie Petkys           F3034       97/124   13:20       41:19
1478  Donna Youtz            F4549        58/95   13:21       41:21
1479  Kathleen Artman        F2529      100/138   13:21       41:21
1480  Kaitlyn Youtz          F1014       92/107   13:21       41:21
1481  Nichoilas Artman       M1014       94/105   13:21       41:23
1482  Zola Stahl             F6064         5/24   13:22       41:24
1483  Zora Griffith          F6064         4/24   13:22       41:24
1484  Paul Evans             M2024        43/46   13:24       41:30
1485  Liza Lutz              F0109        15/31   13:25       41:34
1486  Brenda Anne Stephens   F4044       67/114   13:25       41:35
1487  Kelly Kopp             F2024        77/92   13:25       41:35
1488  Nancy Clark            F3539      111/151   13:26       41:37
1489  Hunter Nicol Cooper    F1014       91/107   13:34       42:03
1490  Traci Ann Cooper       F3539      112/151   13:34       42:03
1491  Debbie O'connor        F5054        30/64   13:34       42:03
1492  Heather Kawecki        F3034      104/124   13:34       42:04
1493  Lynn Thompson          F3539      116/151   13:35       42:05
1494  Roslyn Ginter          F5054        31/64   13:35       42:05
1495  Tammy K. Chapman       F3539      110/151   13:36       42:08
1496  Christie Lynch         F2529      102/138   13:37       42:12
1497  Mindy Marker           F2529      103/138   13:37       42:12
1498  Cherie Mccormick       F2529      105/138   13:37       42:13
1499  Constance Robertson    F5054        33/64   13:38       42:15
1500  Justine Givens         F6569         5/12   13:40       42:20
1501  Greg Atwood            M5559        36/44   13:40       42:21
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1502  Henry Brown            M6064        21/25   13:42       42:27
1503  Elijah Redman          M0109        28/34   13:43       42:31
1504  Richard Mccaffrey      M4549       90/101   13:44       42:32
1505  Amy Roberts            F4044       72/114   13:44       42:34
1506  Sandi Slaton           F4044       73/114   13:44       42:34
1507  Dirk Ferguson          M3539        74/82   13:45       42:35
1508  Marcia Steinke         F6064        10/24   13:47       42:41
1509  Betsy Rutherford       F4044       78/114   13:47       42:41
1510  Chris Stikeleather     M4044       98/105   13:47       42:44
1511  Melanie Stikeleather   F4044       71/114   13:47       42:44
1512  Michael Norton         M3034        62/71   13:48       42:45
1513  Colleen Badenhop       F2529      104/138   13:51       42:54
1514  Ann Luckoski           F5559        13/39   13:51       42:55
1515  Kelli Steward          F2529      106/138   13:52       42:58
1516  Rob Allen Dickerson    M2529        63/69   13:52       42:59
1517  Kaila Kinnison         F1519        55/64   13:52       42:59
1518  Heather Sink           F1519        56/64   13:53       43:00
1519  Valerie Whitman        F4549        62/95   13:53       43:01
1520  Deanne Rhoades         F4044       80/114   13:53       43:02
1521  Meko Boose             F3034      101/124   13:54       43:03
1522  Christina Domsitz-Sing F4549        57/95   13:54       43:05
1523  Robin Riddle           F4044       74/114   13:56       43:10
1524  Robert Neil Hampson    M4549      100/101   13:56       43:10
1525  Melissa Mari Dersham   F3034      103/124   13:56       43:12
1526  Thomas R. Dersham      M3539        73/82   13:57       43:12
1527  John Nichola Wagner    M3034        63/71   13:57       43:13
1528  Patricia Balguer       F4549        61/95   13:58       43:18
1529  Ann Pohlman            F6064        11/24   13:59       43:19
1530  Kathleen White         F2529      101/138   13:59       43:19
1531  Corey Oickensheets     M1519        62/71   14:00       43:22
1532  Christine A. Thompson  F5054        35/64   14:03       43:31
1533  Sandra Hruska          F5054        36/64   14:03       43:33
1534  Joyce Bushbaum         F5559        15/39   14:03       43:33
1535  Lauren Jutte           F1014       94/107   14:05       43:39
1536  Cassie Jutte           F0109        17/31   14:05       43:40
1537  Cindy Banks            F4549        59/95   14:07       43:46
1538  Geneva Freeman         F6064         8/24   14:09       43:50
1539  Mary Donnellan         F6064         9/24   14:11       43:57
1540  Kristin Hayden         F1014       93/107   14:13       44:02
1541  Kim Hayden             F4044       76/114   14:13       44:04
1542  Trudy Rohler           F6569         6/12   14:14       44:07
1543  James Wyckoff          M1519        63/71   14:14       44:08
1544  Mary Fleischman        F4044       75/114   14:15       44:08
1545  Brenda Campbell        F5559        14/39   14:15       44:10
1546  Maria Zerhusen         F2024        79/92   14:15       44:10
1547  Dan Fleischman         M5054        63/72   14:15       44:10
1548  Phyllis Waddle         F5054        34/64   14:15       44:10
1549  Diane Whitaker         F4549        60/95   14:16       44:14
1550  Patty Wilson           F3539      117/151   14:18       44:19
1551  Cindy Smith            F4044       79/114   14:18       44:19
1552  Lora Black             F5054        39/64   14:19       44:22
1553  Rhonda Harman          F2529      109/138   14:20       44:24
1554  Christy Dalton         F3034      105/124   14:20       44:25
1555  Tina Barnhart          F4044       77/114   14:20       44:26
1556  Betsy Laurie Wyatt     F3539      115/151   14:21       44:29
1557  Kelly Oyer             F3034      107/124   14:21       44:29
1558  Wylan Peterson         M2529        65/69   14:21       44:29
1559  Tom Ullrich            M4549       91/101   14:23       44:35
1560  David Potts            M4549       92/101   14:23       44:35
1561  Arlene Groseth         F5559        16/39   14:23       44:36
1562  Jerilynn Ullrich       F4044       83/114   14:24       44:36
1563  Mookie Pohlman         F0109        18/31   14:24       44:38
1564  Fran Quinn             F5054        37/64   14:24       44:39
1565                                        0/0   14:25       44:39
1566  Jade Foster            F1014       97/107   14:25       44:39
1567  Marsha Williams        F5054        38/64   14:25       44:39
1568  Diana Ferguson         F3539      122/151   14:25       44:42
1569  Stephanie Michael      F3539      121/151   14:26       44:44
1570  Claire Staley          F1014       95/107   14:26       44:44
1571  Heidi Worley           F2529      110/138   14:26       44:44
1572  Susan Staley           F4549        65/95   14:26       44:44
1573  Kylie Miller           F2529      108/138   14:27       44:48
1574  Wesley Dossett         M0109        29/34   14:28       44:49
1575  Veronica Grabill       F4549        63/95   14:28       44:49
1576  Lindsay Williams       F2024        78/92   14:28       44:50
1577                                        0/0   14:29       44:53
1578  Katie Banks            F2529      107/138   14:29       44:53
1579  Leah Ann Wyckoff       F3539      123/151   14:30       44:56
1580  Morgan Wyckoff         F0109        19/31   14:30       44:57
1581  Amy Tobin              F3539      118/151   14:31       44:58
1582  Jeri Cullen            F3539      124/151   14:32       45:01
1583  Monna Adkins           F4044       81/114   14:32       45:02
1584  Kim Krug               F4549        64/95   14:33       45:04
1585  Kristin Nelson         F3539      125/151   14:33       45:05
1586  Shanna Draper          F2529      111/138   14:33       45:06
1587  Cindy Weir             F3539      120/151   14:34       45:07
1588  Ann O'diaim            F6064        12/24   14:36       45:14
1589  Darrell Tucker         M4044       99/105   14:37       45:18
1590  Sherri Good            F3539      119/151   14:38       45:22
1591  Elizabeth Hieber       F1014       96/107   14:38       45:22
1592  Kristina Rainer        F2024        81/92   14:39       45:23
1593  Lindsay Adams          F2024        80/92   14:39       45:23
1594  Sherman Taylor         M3539        75/82   14:41       45:30
1595  Kingsley Schyoeder     F1014       99/107   14:41       45:30
1596  Tyler Fearn            M1014       96/105   14:41       45:31
1597  Michael Edwards        M1014       95/105   14:41       45:31
1598  Jeff Gaylor            M2024        44/46   14:42       45:32
1599  Jennifer Edwards       F3034      106/124   14:42       45:32
1600  Nanette Shoemaker      F4044       82/114   14:44       45:38
1601  Rebecca Mark           F5054        40/64   14:45       45:43
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1602  Cathy Scarpelli        F5054        41/64   14:45       45:43
1603  Evan Staley            M1014       97/105   14:46       45:45
1604  Sam Staley             M4044      100/105   14:46       45:45
1605                                        0/0   14:49       45:55
1606  Jessica Gregg          F2024        83/92   14:50       45:58
1607  Sara Bisker            F2024        82/92   14:50       45:58
1608  Mark Iiames            M2529        64/69   14:50       45:58
1609  Tammy Morefield        F2529      112/138   14:50       45:59
1610  Rebecca Kessler        F5559        17/39   14:53       46:07
1611  Jack Cook              M7074          5/5   14:58       46:23
1612  Marissa Thoma          F              4/6   14:58       46:23
1613  Charles Duff           M4549       96/101   14:59       46:25
1614  Lynnae Pitts           F4044       87/114   14:59       46:26
1615  Linda Clifton          F4549        67/95   14:59       46:26
1616  Rodney Stone           M5559        38/44   15:00       46:30
1617  Meghan Saylers         F1519        58/64   15:02       46:35
1618  Ashley Newsock         F1519        59/64   15:02       46:36
1619  William Adkins Jr.     M4549       94/101   15:03       46:38
1620  Pam Gaylor             F5559        19/39   15:03       46:38
1621  Patrick Eliott         M4549       93/101   15:04       46:41
1622  Danielle Whited        F1014       98/107   15:04       46:41
1623  Gregory Smith          M4044      101/105   15:04       46:42
1624  John D Youker          M5559        37/44   15:04       46:42
1625  Kathryn Fourman        F4044       84/114   15:04       46:42
1626  Marvin Guosith         M5559        39/44   15:05       46:45
1627  Keith A. Beaulieu      M2529        66/69   15:05       46:45
1628  Whitney Wells          F2024        84/92   15:08       46:53
1629  Nicole Nies            F1519        57/64   15:09       46:57
1630  Jill Beavers           F3539      127/151   15:12       47:07
1631  Doris Huffman          F5559        20/39   15:12       47:07
1632  Jonna Woods            F5559        21/39   15:13       47:08
1633  John Belluardo         M6064        22/25   15:13       47:09
1634  Alli Wilson            F1519        60/64   15:13       47:10
1635  Taylor L Combess       F0109        20/31   15:13       47:11
1636  Barbara Belluardo      F6064        13/24   15:14       47:11
1637  Angie Studebaker       F3034      109/124   15:14       47:12
1638  Steve Huffman          M4549       95/101   15:14       47:13
1639  Lindsey Beaty          F1014      100/107   15:15       47:14
1640  Susan Kraft            F4549        71/95   15:15       47:17
1641  Kathy Wehkamp          F4044       88/114   15:16       47:18
1642  Bob Conklin            M75UP          4/5   15:19       47:29
1643  Sherry S Thompson      F4549        68/95   15:20       47:31
1644  Deanna Lough           F2529      114/138   15:20       47:32
1645  Jill Ayers             F4044       89/114   15:22       47:37
1646  Pat Carroll            F5559        24/39   15:22       47:38
1647  Shirley Nixon          F5559        23/39   15:22       47:38
1648  Glenn Woodworth        M6064        23/25   15:22       47:38
1649  John Crist             M2024        45/46   15:23       47:39
1650  Stephanie Rose         F0109        21/31   15:23       47:41
1651  Tara Smith             F4549        69/95   15:24       47:44
1652  Steve Hecht            M3539        77/82   15:25       47:46
1653  Lori Arnett            F4044       85/114   15:26       47:50
1654  Elizabeth Thorp        F3034      108/124   15:26       47:51
1655  Terilynn Rawlins       F4549        70/95   15:27       47:53
1656  Peggy Lowman           F5559        18/39   15:28       47:54
1657  Dan Landis             M2529        67/69   15:28       47:56
1658  Tara Landis            F2529      113/138   15:28       47:57
1659  Traci Lynn Mcguire     F3539      128/151   15:29       47:57
1660  Jack Givens            M6569        14/14   15:30       48:03
1661  Jennifer Drumm         F2529      116/138   15:35       48:18
1662  Seth Gaier             M1014      100/105   15:35       48:19
1663  Lisa Mccaffrey         F3034      110/124   15:37       48:23
1664  Cathy Sivits           F4549        80/95   15:37       48:24
1665  Kathy Sue Kinder       F4549        78/95   15:37       48:24
1666  Vicki Davis            F3539      130/151   15:38       48:26
1667  Alexsis Zelsnack       F2529      117/138   15:39       48:29
1668                                        0/0   15:39       48:30
1669  Debby Freeman          F4549        75/95   15:39       48:30
1670  Molly Murray           F4044       94/114   15:39       48:30
1671  Amy Kathleen Ireton    F4549        73/95   15:40       48:34
1672  Lori Ann Pierce        F4549        74/95   15:41       48:35
1673  Lora Oberer            F3539      133/151   15:41       48:35
1674  Krista Burke           F3539      131/151   15:41       48:36
1675  Lyndsey Spatafora      F2529      118/138   15:41       48:37
1676  Kelly Leopold          F3034      115/124   15:46       48:51
1677  Michael Mccarty        M5054        64/72   15:47       48:54
1678  Mary Black             F4549        66/95   15:47       48:55
1679  Kelly Lebo             F4044       86/114   15:47       48:55
1680  Sandra Gaier           F3539      132/151   15:47       48:56
1681  John Kidder            M3034        65/71   15:48       48:57
1682  Terri J Kidder         F2529      119/138   15:48       48:58
1683  Susan Heider           F4044       95/114   15:48       48:58
1684  Sandy Bereda           F5054        44/64   15:48       48:59
1685  Colleen Quarls         F1519        61/64   15:52       49:11
1686  Cheryl Herkins         F4549        79/95   15:52       49:11
1687  Desiree Quarls         F4044       93/114   15:52       49:11
1688  Michele Massa          F4549        72/95   15:53       49:14
1689  Marilyn Dickey         F5559        25/39   15:54       49:16
1690  Kyle Tucker            M1014       98/105   15:54       49:17
1691  Susan Buck             F5054        43/64   15:54       49:17
1692  Annie Frick            F5054        46/64   15:55       49:19
1693  Timothy Delotell       M4549       97/101   15:56       49:22
1694  Lisa Brun              F3539      136/151   15:56       49:23
1695  Ginger Proctor         F5054        42/64   15:57       49:25
1696  Shelley George         F3539      126/151   15:57       49:26
1697  Mary Holtvoigt         F5054        47/64   15:57       49:26
1698  Leslie Martin          F5559        27/39   15:57       49:27
1699  Henry Combs            M6569        13/14   15:58       49:29
1700  Sheila Titer           F4044       91/114   15:59       49:33
1701  Jolanda Mcdowell       F4044       90/114   16:00       49:34
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1702  Linda Zantal           F4044       92/114   16:00       49:35
1703  David Sizemore         M3539        76/82   16:01       49:38
1704  Edward Vocke, Jr       M5559        40/44   16:01       49:38
1705  C.marilyn Combs        F6064        14/24   16:01       49:38
1706  Jennifer Maffett       F2529      115/138   16:01       49:39
1707  Linda Daily            F5559        22/39   16:01       49:39
1708  Lauren Hecht           F0109        22/31   16:03       49:43
1709  Kendall Bass           M1014       99/105   16:04       49:46
1710  Sharon Hagedorn        F4549        84/95   16:04       49:47
1711  Gerry Coen             F6064        17/24   16:05       49:50
1712  Frank Paschall         F4044       98/114   16:05       49:50
1713  Jerri Mechenbier       F6064        16/24   16:05       49:51
1714  Kristina Brown         F3539      129/151   16:05       49:51
1715  Pam Shively            F4044       99/114   16:05       49:51
1716  Dawn Williams-Brogles  F3539      137/151   16:05       49:51
1717  Yolanda Lyon           F4044       97/114   16:06       49:53
1718  Jamie Denlinger        M2529        68/69   16:06       49:53
1719  Stacy Cochran          F3539      135/151   16:06       49:53
1720  Randee Saldoff         F5559        26/39   16:06       49:54
1721  Lori Lynn Vermillion   F4044       96/114   16:06       49:54
1722  Patrick Titer          M4044      102/105   16:06       49:54
1723  Craig Rindeste         M1519        65/71   16:07       49:56
1724  Debbie Thoma           F              5/6   16:07       49:56
1725  Linda Loftis           F4549        77/95   16:07       49:56
1726  Robert Yeyes           M1519        64/71   16:07       49:57
1727  Carol A Snively        F4549        82/95   16:07       49:57
1728  Amy Moore              F4549        83/95   16:08       50:00
1729  Leslie Foltz Masterson F6064        18/24   16:08       50:00
1730  Shelly Burden          F5054        45/64   16:08       50:00
1731  Sylvia Jones           F5559        29/39   16:08       50:00
1732  Jennifer L Johnson     F3034      113/124   16:09       50:02
1733  Jane Croushore         F5054        49/64   16:09       50:03
1734  Tana Eikenberyt        F5559        28/39   16:09       50:03
1735  Danyeli Baird          F3034      112/124   16:10       50:05
1736  Cara Rosemar Stephens  F1014      101/107   16:10       50:06
1737  Siena Williams         F2529      120/138   16:10       50:06
1738  Chris Kambas           F6064        15/24   16:10       50:06
1739  Alison Head            F1014      102/107   16:10       50:06
1740  Alissa Ball            F3034      116/124   16:12       50:11
1741  Tamara Fasick          F5054        48/64   16:12       50:11
1742  Zach Sizemore          M1519        66/71   16:12       50:13
1743  Allison Leverenz       F2024        85/92   16:12       50:13
1744  Ashley Starr           F1519        62/64   16:12       50:13
1745  Jonda Shafner          F4549        76/95   16:13       50:16
1746  Susie Moses            F5054        52/64   16:16       50:24
1747  Heather Zweizig        F3034      111/124   16:16       50:25
1748  Nicole Braun           F2529      124/138   16:16       50:25
1749  Jonathan Zweizig       M3034        64/71   16:16       50:26
1750  Dee Braun              F5559        31/39   16:17       50:28
1751  Vemon Lakes            M1519        67/71   16:19       50:35
1752  Ben Sivits             M1519        70/71   16:20       50:37
1753  Nicole Dodd            F1519        64/64   16:20       50:37
1754  Tara Lockard           F2529      127/138   16:23       50:46
1755  Mandy Dafler           F2024        87/92   16:23       50:47
1756  Dave Christophersen    M5054        67/72   16:24       50:48
1757  Anna Moses-Bentley     F1519        63/64   16:24       50:48
1758  Sarah Baker            F2529      122/138   16:27       50:57
1759  Renee Rivera           F2529      121/138   16:27       50:57
1760  Robert Kinsel          M1519        68/71   16:32       51:15
1761  Kara Frye              F3034      114/124   16:32       51:15
1762  Dan Frye               M3034        66/71   16:33       51:16
1763  Kathy Mahan            F4549        85/95   16:34       51:20
1764  Mary-Elljen Luken      F4044      101/114   16:34       51:21
1765  Nancy Gerhard          F4044      102/114   16:35       51:22
1766  Ryan Aponte            M1014      101/105   16:36       51:26
1767  Ruth A Martin          F3539      134/151   16:36       51:27
1768  Cathy L Piercey        F4549        81/95   16:36       51:28
1769  Johanna Ritzel         F4044      100/114   16:36       51:28
1770  Karen Burns            F5559        32/39   16:37       51:29
1771  Heather Hawkins        F2024        86/92   16:41       51:42
1772  Emily Brink            F2529      125/138   16:41       51:43
1773  Amy Bixler             F3034      117/124   16:41       51:43
1774  Steve Schlre           M3539        79/82   16:41       51:43
1775  Janine Christophersen  F5054        54/64   16:42       51:46
1776  Kenneth Bass           M1519        69/71   16:43       51:49
1777  Roger Simon            M5054        66/72   16:44       51:53
1778  Margaret Quinn         F5054        50/64   16:45       51:53
1779  Dawn Socrates          F4044      103/114   16:46       51:58
1780  Sean Cochran           M3539        78/82   16:46       51:58
1781  Jennifer Thompson      F2529      123/138   16:46       51:58
1782  Stephen Tobias         M5054        68/72   16:47       52:02
1783  Joan Tobias            F3539      140/151   16:49       52:06
1784  Judi Granato           F3539      139/151   16:49       52:06
1785  Samuel Weibel          M0109        31/34   16:50       52:08
1786  Elizabeth Weiberl      F4044      104/114   16:50       52:09
1787  Vic Snively            M5054        65/72   16:51       52:13
1788  Terri Meyer            F4549        86/95   16:51       52:14
1789  Becky Kinnison         F4044      105/114   16:51       52:15
1790  Noreen Cook            F3034      118/124   16:52       52:16
1791  Becky Thompson         F4549        87/95   16:52       52:16
1792  Kyle Aponte            M1014      102/105   16:53       52:20
1793  Keller Parker          M0109        30/34   16:53       52:20
1794  Luke Chalfant          M0109        32/34   16:55       52:24
1795  Ryan Chalfant          M1014      103/105   16:55       52:24
1796  Carol Chalfant         F3539      143/151   16:55       52:25
1797  Thomas Chalfant        M3539        81/82   16:55       52:26
1798  Michael Lee Brooks     M2529        69/69   16:55       52:26
1799  Diana Johantges        F5054        64/64   16:58       52:35
1800  Diane Foreman          F5054        55/64   16:59       52:37
1801  Michelle Burneka       F4549        90/95   16:59       52:38
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1802  Steve Foreman          M5054        69/72   16:59       52:38
1803  Charles Burneka        M5054        70/72   16:59       52:38
1804  Dorian Broyles         F1014      105/107   17:00       52:41
1805  Jackie Childers        F1014      103/107   17:00       52:41
1806  Mesia Vaughn           F3539      142/151   17:00       52:42
1807  Brooke Robinson        F0109        23/31   17:01       52:43
1808  Ivory Suesberry        M              4/4   17:02       52:46
1809  John Boston            M3539        80/82   17:03       52:49
1810  Emily Wolf             F0109        25/31   17:04       52:52
1811  Elizabeth O'connell    F3539      138/151   17:04       52:53
1812  Ashley Wolf            F1014      104/107   17:04       52:54
1813  Thomas Verno Biggs     M4549       98/101   17:05       52:55
1814  Kimberly Wolf          F4044      106/114   17:05       52:56
1815  Karen Mccarty          F5054        56/64   17:06       52:59
1816  Patricia Reynolds      F6064        21/24   17:06       53:01
1817  Brian Deaton           M4044      103/105   17:07       53:01
1818  Becky Powell           F5559        30/39   17:07       53:02
1819  Marlene Frost          F6569         9/12   17:07       53:04
1820  Mikki White            F5559        36/39   17:08       53:06
1821  Ron Pohlman            M4549      101/101   17:09       53:09
1822  Vivian Wright          F5054        51/64   17:09       53:10
1823  William Masterson      M6064        24/25   17:10       53:13
1824  Mikayla Masterson      F0109        26/31   17:11       53:15
1825  Bobbi Mountjoy         F2529      130/138   17:12       53:17
1826  Maxwell Miller         M0109        33/34   17:13       53:23
1827  Julie Miller           F3539      145/151   17:14       53:23
1828  Cheryl Walsh           F4044      107/114   17:16       53:30
1829  Jade Gross             F3034      119/124   17:16       53:31
1830  Patrick Wilkinson      M3034        67/71   17:19       53:39
1831  Marylou Wilkinson      F6569        10/12   17:19       53:39
1832  Kathryn Barto          F2529      131/138   17:19       53:40
1833  Jorie Sieck            F0109        24/31   17:19       53:41
1834  Cynthia Sieck          F3539      141/151   17:19       53:41
1835  Mary Janeen Adams      F6064        19/24   17:20       53:43
1836  Sarah Adams            F2529      126/138   17:20       53:43
1837  Tammy Robinson         F4044      109/114   17:24       53:57
1838  Joseph Githens         M5559        42/44   17:25       53:58
1839  Lisa Childers          F4044      108/114   17:25       53:58
1840  Kristen Mccarty        F2024        88/92   17:25       54:00
1841  Zach West              M2024        46/46   17:26       54:00
1842  Margaret Lehman        F2529      132/138   17:38       54:39
1843  Theresa Lehman         F2529      133/138   17:39       54:41
1844  Penny Morton           F5054        53/64   17:41       54:49
1845  Loretta Mae Roberts    F6569         7/12   17:41       54:50
1846  Lori Dunham            F4549        88/95   17:42       54:51
1847  Kay Sorrell            F6569         8/12   17:42       54:51
1848  Fred Dahm              M5559        41/44   17:46       55:03
1849  Becky Dahm             F5559        33/39   17:46       55:04
1850  Judy Brown             F6064        20/24   17:48       55:10
1851  Phil Brown             M5054        71/72   17:48       55:11
1852  Kathleen Dafler        F4549        89/95   17:49       55:13
1853  Dana Davis             F3034      120/124   17:50       55:17
1854  Nina Davis             F6064        22/24   17:51       55:18
1855  Darlene Collopy        F3539      146/151   17:51       55:20
1856  Rachelle Collopy       F0109        27/31   17:52       55:21
1857  Theresa Weissman       F4549        91/95   17:53       55:25
1858  Carol Bates            F5559        34/39   17:56       55:33
1859  Tracy Hepfinger        F2529      128/138   17:56       55:34
1860  Jenny Bates            F2529      129/138   17:56       55:34
1861  Phil Wise              M6064        25/25   17:57       55:39
1862  Joe Law                M5559        43/44   17:58       55:39
1863  Fran Phillips          F5559        35/39   17:58       55:41
1864  Jake Boyd              M1014      104/105   18:02       55:53
1865  Jennifer Collopy       F1014      106/107   18:04       56:00
1866  Sandee Michael         F4044      110/114   18:04       56:01
1867  Marti Early            F4549        92/95   18:06       56:06
1868  Peg Libecap            F5054        57/64   18:06       56:06
1869  Julia Wagner           F5559        37/39   18:11       56:22
1870  James Masterson        M3034        68/71   18:13       56:27
1871  Kelly Donahue          F3034      122/124   18:14       56:29
1872  Amy Boyd               F3539      148/151   18:16       56:35
1873  Dawn Lischke           F3034      121/124   18:17       56:38
1874  Doris Olt              F7074          1/2   18:17       56:41
1875  Patty Hanning          F6064        24/24   18:18       56:42
1876  Maureen Redmond        F4044      111/114   18:19       56:45
1877  Beverly Kittle         F6064        23/24   18:25       57:05
1878  Katrina Kittle         F3539      144/151   18:25       57:05
1879  Benjamin S Johnson     M0109        34/34   18:26       57:09
1880  Danette Corbin         F4044      112/114   18:27       57:09
1881  Samantha L Johnson     F3539      147/151   18:27       57:09
1882  Alycia Lash            F5054        58/64   18:27       57:10
1883  Danny E Johnson        M4549       99/101   18:27       57:12
1884  Frank Heath            M1519        71/71   18:32       57:25
1885  Ellen Higginbotham     F5054        59/64   18:38       57:44
1886  Lily Mae Fisher        F5559        38/39   18:40       57:50
1887  Marcy Elson            F3034      123/124   18:40       57:51
1888  Audrey Bonn            F1014      107/107   18:42       57:57
1889  Ronald Miller          M3034        69/71   18:46       58:10
1890  Carey Miller           F2529      134/138   18:49       58:18
1891  Deana Schuler          F5054        62/64   18:50       58:21
1892  Barbara Lewis          F5054        61/64   18:50       58:22
1893  Charlotte Axe          F5054        60/64   18:50       58:22
1894  Mary Ann Iimura        F7074          2/2   18:52       58:27
1895  Jennifer Heiser        F3539      149/151   19:02       58:59
1896  Andrea Heiser          F0109        28/31   19:02       59:00
1897  Jill Basler            F4044      113/114   19:02       59:01
1898  Tiffany Gamble         F2529      135/138   19:03       59:01
1899  Ellyn Morrisey         F2024        89/92   19:05       59:10
1900  Ayasha Rabbani         F2024        90/92   19:07       59:16
1901  Molly Broman           F3034      124/124   19:08       59:18
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1902  Benjamin Procuniar     M3034        71/71   19:08       59:18
1903  Robert Morrisey        M5559        44/44   19:11       59:28
1904  Edward Jones           M75UP          5/5   19:20       59:54
1905  Ginny Drumm            F5054        63/64   19:20       59:54
1906  Jane Jones             F75UP          1/1   19:20       59:55
1907  Thelma Goris           F6569        12/12   19:20       59:56
1908  Cayden Enix            F0109        29/31   19:38     1:00:50
1909  Anglea Enix            F3539      150/151   19:38     1:00:50
1910  Jason Enix             M3034        70/71   19:38     1:00:51
1911  Brianna Dillon         F0109        31/31   19:43     1:01:07
1912  Nolly Heiser           F0109        30/31   19:44     1:01:09
1913  Penny Warren           F5559        39/39   19:46     1:01:14
1914  Ginny Krisley          F4549        93/95   19:48     1:01:23
1915  John Knisley           M5054        72/72   19:49     1:01:24
1916  Joan Rudy              F6569        11/12   19:51     1:01:32
1917  Zach Castle            M1014      105/105   20:01     1:02:02
1918  James Entler           M4044      104/105   20:06     1:02:17
1919  Luann Teter            F4549        94/95   20:39     1:03:59
1920  Connie Shaffer         F3539      151/151   20:39     1:03:59
1921  Cheryl Winters         F4044      114/114   20:39     1:03:59
1922  Penny Boomershine      F              6/6   20:43     1:04:12
1923  Jennie Bertke          F2529      136/138   21:30     1:06:39
1924  Joy Hall               F2529      137/138   21:31     1:06:41
1925  Kathy Keith            F4549        95/95   21:32     1:06:44
1926  Melissa Platt          F2024        91/92   21:47     1:07:32
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